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RATIFICATION OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED

P.O. Box 593
(956) 523-4150

Fax (956) 523-5014

Type: 
Requested By Dept 
Forfeiture 
Tax Refunds 

# Of Checks: 

NUMBER OF INVOICES

raul reyes
Webb County Treasurer

FEBRUARY 10, 2020

RECAP OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED

$1,829,643.16 1,241

NUMBER OF CHECKS  AMOUNT OF CHECKS

NUMBER OF EFT'S  AMOUNT OF EFT'S NUMBER OF INVOICES

16 $744,419.32 218

NUMBER OF CHECKS  AMOUNT OF CHECKS NUMBER OF INVOICES

30 $694,956.71 59

Amount:
12
 6 
12

$588,556.65
$25,337.00 
$81,063.06

jfgonzalez
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by jfgonzalez



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/1/2019 88 $8.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

11/1/2019 88 $86.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

$94.60

12/31/2019 28 $159.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

12/31/2019 28 $188.85 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

12/31/2019 28 $211.80 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

12/31/2019 28 $12.50 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

12/31/2019 28 $146.85 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

12/31/2019 28 $158.85 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

12/31/2019 28 $188.85 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

12/31/2019 28 $159.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

12/31/2019 28 $17.50 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

12/31/2019 28 $20.95 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-456305

$1,266.05

$1,500.00 1 2/1/2020 -4 $1,500.00 2152 - Sheriff Justice Federal Forft 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2152-3010-001-432001

$1,500.00

$65.00 1 12/6/2019 53 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$65.00

1/9/2020 19 $189.44 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205

1/9/2020 19 $14.34 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205-015

$203.78

$250.00 1 12/23/2019 36 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$250.00

12/31/2019 28 $2,437.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

12/31/2019 28 $19.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

12/31/2019 28 $513.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

12/31/2019 28 $169.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

12/31/2019 28 $65.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

12/31/2019 28 $754.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

12/31/2019 28 $149.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

12/31/2019 28 $149.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

12/31/2019 28 $175.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

12/31/2019 28 $71.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

$4,504.50

1/13/2020 15 $781.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

1/13/2020 15 $27.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

1/19/2020 9 $75.95 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$885.11

$1,046.80 1 1/15/2020 13 $1,046.80 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$1,046.80

1/17/2020 11 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

1/17/2020 11 $2.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

1/17/2020 11 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$34.50

1/10/2020 18 $210.18 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

10/28/2019 92 $9.18 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-461000

10/28/2019 92 $23.50 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-461000

10/28/2019 92 $8.50 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-461000

$251.36

$967.50 1 1/14/2020 14 $967.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$967.50

1/13/2020 15 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-432001-085

1/16/2020 12 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-432001-085

1/21/2020 7 $125.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-432001-085

$175.00

1/13/2020 15 $14.54 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

1/14/2020 14 $203.56 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$218.10

1/13/2020 15 $1,025.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/13/2020 15 $80.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$1,105.00

1/16/2020 12 $960.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

1/16/2020 12 $330.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$1,290.00

$66.19 1 1/21/2020 7 $66.19 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

$66.19

$2,600.00 1 1/10/2020 18 $2,600.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460032

$2,600.00

$14.94 1 1/13/2020 15 $14.94 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

$14.94

1/17/2020 11 $10.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

1/17/2020 11 $14.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

1/17/2020 11 $32.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

1/17/2020 11 $101.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

1/17/2020 11 $15.15 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

1/17/2020 11 $30.92 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

$203.07

1/14/2020 14 $568.24 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000

1/14/2020 14 $156.62 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000

$724.86

12/30/2019 29 $5.90 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ENVIRONMENTAL FEE

PORTABLE TOILET W/ONE SVC PER WEEK -UNIT 

Total

AL & ROB SALES 10638 01/28/2020 $1,266.05 3 JACKET

PANTS

SHIRTS

US FLAGS

Uniforms

Uniforms

Uniforms

Uniforms

A CLEAN PORTOCO 10637 01/28/2020 $94.60 1

ASASH TERMITE & PEST CONTROL 10640 01/28/2020 Fumigation Service-Fumigate evidence room at the 

Total

Uniforms

NAME PLATE /GOLD /W/AQUA SEAL

Total

ALLEN E JARRELL JR 10639 01/28/2020 Specialized training for law enforcement personnel 

Total

956-717-6010

LATE FEE

Total

AUTO ALARM OF LAREDO, LLC 10642 01/28/2020 UNIT 27-265 REMOVE OLD LOCKBOX AND 

Total

AT&T 10641 01/28/2020 $203.78 1

Nov, Dec 2019 & Jan 2020 UA's

Nov, Dec 2019 & Jan 2020 UA's

Nov, Dec 2019 & Jan 2020 UA's

Nov, Dec 2019 & Jan 2020 UA's

Nov, Dec 2019 & Jan 2020 UA's

Nov, Dec 2019 & Jan 2020 UA's

Nov, Dec 2019 & Jan 2020 UA's

Nov, Dec 2019 & Jan 2020 UA's

Nov, Dec 2019 & Jan 2020 UA's

Nov, Dec 2019 & Jan 2020 UA's

Total

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 10644 01/28/2020 $885.11 2 GO-PRO HERO8 BLACK 2019 BUNDLE/REG

SANDISK EXTREME MICROSD 64GB 

ASUS blue ray writer ASBW16D1HT

Total

AVERHEALTH 10643 01/28/2020 $4,504.50 10

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 10646 01/28/2020 SC6277 SHOWER CURTAIN SNAP CLOSURE

Total

CHARM-TEX INC 10649 01/28/2020 SC-TAB3682SN TOP & BOTTOM VIEW SHOWER 

Total

SHOP TOWELS OPEN P.O. FOR 26 WEEKS

DELIVERY FEE

DUST MOP 24 IN W-FRAME 

Total

CASA JUAREZ RESTAURANT SUPPLY 10648 01/28/2020 $251.36 2 BX SOE DELI WAX PAPER KRAFT COLOR 12X12 

960-17 28MAR 73004380 BEVERAGE NAPKIN 

PH1-0006 P6 PLATE 6'' ROUND FOAM 

PH1-0006 P6 PLATE 6'' ROUND FOAM 

Total

BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 10647 01/28/2020 $34.50 2

CA-Water samples

WTP-Water Samples 

WTP-Water Samples 

Total

CONNECTION 10651 01/28/2020 $218.10 2 Item#310541 Glossy photo paper 

Item#310541 Glossy photo paper 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 10650 01/28/2020 $175.00 3

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION 

RESOURCES

10654 01/28/2020 DHEC994750

Total

12" plastic meter box with blue reader lid 

3/4x1/8 meter gaskets 4407RW

Total

DELL MARKETING LP 10653 01/28/2020 $1,290.00 1 Dell 24 " Monitors P2419H

Dual monitor stands MDS19

Total

CORE & MAIN LP 10652 01/28/2020 $1,105.00 1

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 10656 01/28/2020 45941 7W COMPACT FLUOR TWIN TUBE 2700K

Total

DPC INDUSTRIES INC 10655 01/28/2020 Chemicals use for the Wastewater Treatment Plant 

Total

BREAKFAST 

LUNCH 

DINNER 

LODGING 

TAXES AND FEES 

EDGARDO SAENZ 10657 01/28/2020 $203.07 1

FUEL 

Total

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 10658 01/28/2020 $724.86 1 ITEM#CF251AM HP410A Color Laserjet Cyan, 

ITEM#CF410A HP410A Color Laserjet Pro Black 

Total

Bic classic ballpoint Item#BICMS11BE EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPPLY 10659 01/28/2020 $318.47 2

1A
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1A
12/30/2019 29 $3.29 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

12/30/2019 29 $11.24 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

1/3/2020 25 $127.49 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

1/3/2020 25 $2.60 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

1/3/2020 25 $17.90 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

1/3/2020 25 $84.15 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

1/3/2020 25 $15.39 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

1/3/2020 25 $18.95 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

1/3/2020 25 $31.56 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

$318.47

1/21/2020 7 $13.14 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

1/20/2020 8 $116.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$129.14

$500.00 1 11/1/2019 88 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$500.00

1/6/2020 22 $302.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/6/2020 22 $653.14 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/6/2020 22 $9.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/6/2020 22 $67.24 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/6/2020 22 $195.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$1,227.18

1/15/2020 13 $1,062.76 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

1/15/2020 13 $317.03 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$1,379.79

1/17/2020 11 $547.38 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

1/20/2020 8 $1,028.34 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$1,575.72

$600.00 1 1/10/2020 18 $600.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-444400

$600.00

1/13/2020 15 $65.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

1/13/2020 15 $255.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$320.00

1/16/2020 12 $998.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/21/2020 7 $309.48 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

$1,307.48

1/16/2020 12 $510.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-444001-005

1/16/2020 12 $1,640.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-444001-005

$2,150.00

1/22/2020 6 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-458000

$76.00

$19.98 1 12/13/2019 46 $19.98 2924 - Neighbor-to Neighbor 5170 Social Service 2924-5170-521-431002

$19.98

33 55 $27,070.12

business source premium invisible tape 

Lorell Aluminum dry erase boards 4x3

post it 4x4

tombow original mono correction tape 

uni-ball bold tip 1mm

OIC Giant Push Pins Item#OIC92902

Storex Stakable letter tray Item#STX70172U06C

brother dsmobile ds 620 

business source 1/2 push pins 

FERNANDO A SANCHEZ JR 10661 01/28/2020 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA

Total

Total

EXQUISITA TORTILLAS, INC. 10660 01/28/2020 $129.14 2 Tortillas 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES

Total

EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPPLY 10659 01/28/2020 $318.47 2

054162503, 16"X75" (3-16X25) TD Link 2Ply 3/67

054162504, 16"X100"(4-16X25) TD Link 2ply 3/67

054202002, 20"X40" (2-20X20) TD Link 2Ply 3/67

054251607, 25"X112 (7-25X16) TD Link 2ply 3/67

Shipping charges not to exceed $195.00

FILTER TECHNOLOGY CO INC 10662 01/28/2020 $1,227.18 1

Total

FLEETPRIDE INC 10663 01/28/2020 $1,379.79 2 1202  REAR ALUM FENDER -DOWN 25"X96"

1802061  DIRECT-DRIVE  MOTOR 12V

Total

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

Total

G&G PROMOTIONS 10665 01/28/2020 CRIME PREVENTION ELDERLY VALENTINE'S 

Total

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 

ANTONIO

10664 01/28/2020 $1,575.72 2

$2,150.00 1

LABOR

WINDSHIELD-2018 F150

Total

GULF COAST PAPER CO., INC. 10667 01/28/2020 $1,307.48 2 GELB12, GEL12V Batteries for SC1500

35QT Bucket Combo, 35BCSP

Total

GATEWAY GLASS CO 10666 01/28/2020 $320.00 1

Grand Total

PEREZ, ELISA 10670 01/28/2020 REIM: BEVERAGES FOR EVENT ON 12/17/19

Total

PRINCEP 4L (2.5 GALLON CONTAINERS)

SPEEDAONE SOUTHERN (2.5 GALLON 

Total

ISIDRO ALANIZ 10669 01/28/2020 $76.00 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

PARKING

Total

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES 10668 01/28/2020
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1/17/2020 11 $20.99 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000

1/17/2020 11 $5.99 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000

1/20/2020 8 $59.90 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

1/20/2020 8 $27.00 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

$113.88

$2,970.00 1 1/2/2020 26 $2,970.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-432091

$2,970.00

1/22/2020 6 $33.82 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

1/22/2020 6 ($2.30) 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

1/22/2020 6 $35.18 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

1/22/2020 6 $47.09 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205

1/22/2020 6 $31.40 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-441205

$145.19

$115.40 1 1/22/2020 6 $115.40 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$115.40

12/31/2019 28 $178.96 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/31/2019 28 $183.67 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/26/2019 33 $136.06 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/26/2019 33 $136.06 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/26/2019 33 $136.06 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/17/2019 42 $132.68 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/14/2019 45 $312.34 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/12/2019 47 $301.25 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/9/2019 50 $312.34 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/4/2019 55 $307.63 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/3/2019 56 $307.63 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/2/2019 57 $180.65 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/2/2019 57 $178.96 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$2,804.29

1/15/2020 13 $199.63 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205

1/15/2020 13 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205-015

$209.63

1/22/2020 6 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $309.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $46.35 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $392.15 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $108.81 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

$1,032.31

1/15/2020 13 $15.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-020

1/15/2020 13 $40.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020

1/20/2020 8 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/20/2020 8 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/20/2020 8 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/20/2020 8 $35.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

1/20/2020 8 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/20/2020 8 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

$258.00

1/22/2020 6 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $309.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $46.35 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $25.98 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

1/22/2020 6 $392.15 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

$957.48

1/1/2020 27 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-464010

1/1/2020 27 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-464010

$120.00

$1,120.00 1 1/11/2020 17 $1,120.00 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-357300-002

$1,120.00

11 34 $9,846.18

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

AVALOS, YURI E. 10673 01/28/2020 Dec 19, Jan and Feb 20

Total

MANILA FASTENERS FILE FOLDERS W 2 

SHIPPING 

OLYMPUS VOICE RECORDER WS-853 BLACK 

PATRIOT LX SERIES 32 GB MIRO SD CARD (5 PK)

Total

AMAZON BUSINESS 10672 01/28/2020 $113.88 2

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 10675 01/28/2020 ACCT#1054162-635028;125 ATLANTA DR

Total

ACCT#2834716-9 ( 12/16/19-01/16/20)

CASH DEPOSIT CREDIT

ACCT# 2888433-6 (12/16/19-01/16/20)

ACCT#9632196-3 (12/16/19-01/16/20)

ACCT#9632196-3 (12/16/19-01/16/20)

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 10674 01/28/2020 $145.19 3

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE 

Total

DISH NETWORK 10677 01/28/2020 $209.63 1 ACCT#8255 7070 8233 3522 (01/15/20-02/14/20)

LATE FEE

Total

CORRECTIONAL MOBILE MEDICAL 

SERVICES 

10676 01/28/2020 $2,804.29 13

BREAKFAST 

LUNCH 

DINNER 

LODGING 

TAXES AND FEES 

HUGO MARTINEZ 10678 01/28/2020 $1,032.31 1

MILEAGE

LODGING EXTRA NIGHT 

Total

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 10679 01/28/2020 $258.00 8 Pest Control Monthly Services for inside and outside 

Pest Control Monthly Services for inside and outside 

Little Folks 1233 Paseo De Danubio Nilda Varela 791-

Little Folks 1233 Paseo De Danubio Nilda Varela 791-

Prada 4906 S Hwy 83 Nilda Vrela 718-8006 outdoor 

Sierra Vista 102 Sierra Vista Ma Martinez 722-9956 

Roosevelt 3301 Sierra Vista Gloria Balderrama 722-

larga vista 5411 Cisneros 728-1562 Elizabeth Godina 

Total

JOSE RAMIREZ 10680 01/28/2020 $957.48 1 BREAKFAST 

LUNCH

DINNER 

LODGING 

TAXES AND FEES 

RESORT FEE 

SELF PARKING 

MILEAGE

Total

Grand Total

1B

BAD BREED 4H CLUB 10683 01/28/2020 L.I.F.E FAIRGROUNDS COMPLETE RENTAL 

Total

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC) 10682 01/28/2020 $120.00 2 Membership Dues For Judge Johnson

JUDGE JOSE R. SALINAS MEMBERSHIP DUES 

Total

 1/28/2020 10:24:49 AM



 1/28/2020 11:15:09 AM

Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/1/2019 88 $650.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

12/1/2019 58 $650.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

1/1/2020 27 $650.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

2/1/2020 -4 $650.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

$2,600.00

1/16/2020 12 $131.97 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

1/16/2020 12 $129.99 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

$261.96

12/30/2019 29 $35.00 2713 - Victim CoordLiaison Grnt 

2098853

4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2713-4070-001-460000

12/30/2019 29 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000

$70.00

$50.00 1 11/30/2019 59 $50.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-432001

$50.00

$14.98 1 1/15/2020 13 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000

$14.98

10/24/2019 96 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

12/6/2019 53 $1,600.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

12/6/2019 53 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$2,600.00

1/17/2020 11 $61.15 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 11 $53.73 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 11 $123.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 11 $690.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 11 $78.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 11 $90.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 11 $128.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 11 $78.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 11 $115.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 11 $218.04 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 11 $595.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$2,230.30

1/21/2020 7 $778.81 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 

Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-458000

1/21/2020 7 $778.81 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205

$1,557.62

1/7/2020 21 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2250 Jud General County Courts 1001-2250-001-456205

1/7/2020 21 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 2250 Jud General County Courts 1001-2250-001-456205

1/7/2020 21 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2250 Jud General County Courts 1001-2250-001-456205

1/7/2020 21 $326.00 1001 - General Fund 2250 Jud General County Courts 1001-2250-001-456205

1/7/2020 21 $55.42 1001 - General Fund 2250 Jud General County Courts 1001-2250-001-456205

1/7/2020 21 $265.65 1001 - General Fund 2250 Jud General County Courts 1001-2250-001-456205

1/7/2020 21 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2250 Jud General County Courts 1001-2250-001-456205

$737.07

$3,995.00 1 12/31/2019 28 $3,995.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001-070

$3,995.00

$295.00 1 8/16/2019 165 $295.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456201

$295.00

$985.00 1 12/19/2019 40 $985.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2361-5230-531-456205

$985.00

$1,473.25 1 1/6/2020 22 $1,473.25 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-443000-035

$1,473.25

1/6/2020 22 $93.44 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/6/2020 22 $462.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/6/2020 22 $72.24 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/6/2020 22 $108.36 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/6/2020 22 $108.36 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/6/2020 22 $48.24 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/6/2020 22 $144.48 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$1,037.12

$129.80 1 12/20/2019 39 $129.80 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

$129.80

$550.00 1 3/1/2020 -33 $550.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$550.00

$2,700.00 1 1/17/2020 11 $2,700.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-461000

$2,700.00

$1,200.00 1 1/10/2020 18 $1,200.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$1,200.00

1/8/2020 20 $18.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035

1/8/2020 20 $16.54 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035

1/8/2020 20 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035

1/8/2020 20 $384.41 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035

1/8/2020 20 $397.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035

1/8/2020 20 $269.99 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035

1/8/2020 20 $89.90 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035

$1,261.34

12/31/2019 28 $240.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

12/31/2019 28 $90.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$330.00

12/18/2019 41 $59.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

12/18/2019 41 $110.34 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

12/18/2019 41 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1C

23-07 1FTFW1EF8BKD38359 REPROGRAM KEY 

KEY

KEY CUT FEE 

SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 10704 01/28/2020 $194.28 1

Repair viper floor machine, new cord, new carbon 

Winsor Vacumm sensor SR12, new micro higiene, 

Total

RZ COMMUNICATIONS LAREDO 10703 01/28/2020 $330.00 1 INSTALL OF REMOTE MOUNT MOBILE AND 

UNIT 27-286 REMOVAL OF REMOTE MOUNT 

Total

Freight

Freight

Labor

Repair lighting 20in floor burnisher 2000 RPM, New 

Repair lighting 20in floor burnisher 2000 RPM, New 

RUBIO ELECTRIC CO. 10702 01/28/2020 $1,261.34 1

ROYAL LASER WASH LTD 10701 01/28/2020 OPEN P.O FOR CAR WASH CODES 

Total

RONIN ARMORY, LLC 10700 01/28/2020 36OZ OZARK THERMOS 

Total

RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 10699 01/28/2020 1 Yr Raptor 6 Annual Access Fee Renewal 

Total

Filter 20X20X1

Filters 20X20X2

Total

RAINBOW PIZZA LLC, dba DOMINO'S PIZZA 10698 01/28/2020 Pizza-Cigna Event  

Total

15X25X2

20X25X2

Air FIlter 15X20X2

Air Filter 16X20X2

Filter 16X25X2

R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 10697 01/28/2020 $1,037.12 1

PROSYSTEM/CCH INCORPORATE 10696 01/28/2020 MAINTENANCE & ENGAGE FOR FIXED ASSET 

Total

PARENTS AS TEACHERS NATIONAL 

CENTER, INC

10695 01/28/2020 Reg. fee for Karla Sanchez to attend parent & 

Total

PALACIOS, ROSA MARIA 10694 01/28/2020 REIM COLLEGE 

Total

NMS LABS 10693 01/28/2020 FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY FROM OCTOBER 2019 

Total

FLIGHT FOR BERNADETTE EVERETT  2/3/020-

2/6/2020

FLIGHT FOR LETICIA ESQUIVEL 2/3/2020-2/6/2020

Total

MARTINEZ, LETICIA L. 10692 01/28/2020 $737.07 1 BREAKFAST 

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGING

HOTEL TAX

MILEAGE

PARKING FEE

Total

LOZANO TRAVEL LLC 10691 01/28/2020 $1,557.62 1

STEEL CLUTCHES

TORQUE CONVERTER

TRANSMISSION # GL80-E O/H MASTER KIT

TRANSMISSION CONTROL MODOL

Total

JESUS ANGEL HERNANDEZ

HECTOR HUGO LOPEZ

HECTOR HUGO LOPEZ

Total

LOPEZ TRAS. INC. 10690 01/28/2020 $2,230.30 1 BUSHING KIT 

FRICTION CLUTHES

HOUSIN CASE PUMP COVE 

LABOR 

OIL FILTER

PISTAN KIT 

PUMP ROTER KIT

LAW OFFICE OF SERGIO LOZANO PLLC 10689 01/28/2020 $2,600.00 3

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 10688 01/28/2020 48 bottles of Drinking Water 

Total

LAREDO EXAMINERS, INC 10687 01/28/2020 PO 2020-0633 DOT PHYSICAL 11/01/19-11/30/19 G. 

Total

5.11 Taclite Pants

Tactical Gear for Jacobo

Total

KWIK KOPY PRINTING #446 10686 01/28/2020 $70.00 1 BUS CARDS 14 PT C2S 4/0 (CMYK) UV COATED 1 

SIDE LISA M. SANCHEZ

BUS CARDS 14 PT C2S 4/0 (CMYK) UV COATED 1 

Total

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 10685 01/28/2020 $261.96 1

NOV 2019 - MAGIC CORNER HEAD START SPACE 

DEC 2019 - MAGIC CORNER HEAD START SPACE 

JAN 2020 - MAGIC CORNER HEAD START SPACE 

FEB 2020 - MAGIC CORNER HEAD START SPACE 

Total

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF 

LAREDO

10684 01/28/2020 $2,600.00 4

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/28/2020 11:15:09 AM

Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1C
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

12/18/2019 41 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$194.28

1/6/2020 22 $395.70 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

1/6/2020 22 ($3.96) 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

1/6/2020 22 ($7.83) 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$383.91

12/9/2019 50 $378.18 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 2009-2170-001-460105

12/9/2019 50 $2,156.16 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 2009-2170-001-460105

12/9/2019 50 $162.06 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 2009-2170-001-460105

12/23/2019 36 $315.15 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-460105

12/23/2019 36 $1,796.85 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-460105

12/23/2019 36 $135.05 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-460105

$4,943.45

10/16/2019 104 $1.36 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

10/16/2019 104 $12.06 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

10/16/2019 104 $14.39 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

10/16/2019 104 $5.98 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

10/16/2019 104 $5.34 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

1/1/2020 27 ($5.34) 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

1/15/2020 13 $627.27 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000

$661.06

$806.00 1 11/2/2018 452 $806.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

$806.00

$500.00 1 9/27/2019 123 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$500.00

26 34 $31,567.14Grand Total

LAW OFFICE OF MARC A GONZALEZ PLLC 10709 01/28/2020 MIRIAM CASTRO

Total

UNIBALL VISION CREDIT REF: PO 2020-0197

HON pedestal file, box/box/file, 15"W, black 

Total

TRANE 10708 01/28/2020 REPLACEMENT OF AIR HANDLER MOTORS REF: 

Total

Essential Value Pack Item # 857089

Rotating Desk Organizer Item # 806950

Uni-Ball Vision Roller Pens Item # 82573

Westcott Standard Ruler Item # 908634

Uni-Ball Vision Roller Pens difference Item #082573

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 10707 01/28/2020 $661.06 3

(5) TUBERSOL 5TU/0.1mL

Vaccineshoppe.com Savings

PAY BEFORE DUE DATE DISCOUNT

Total

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 10706 01/28/2020 $4,943.45 2 Microsoft Exchange Standard CAL 2019 Single 

OfficeProPlus 2019 SNGL MVL Part#79P-05746

WInSvrCAL 2019 SNGL MVL UsrCAL Part#R18-

Microsoft Exchange Standard CAL 2019 Single 

Office Professional Plus 2019 Single Language MVLP

Windows Server CAL 2019 Single Language MVLP

Total

SANOFI PASTEUR INC. 10705 01/28/2020 $383.91 1

SHOP SUPPLIES 

Total

   



 1/29/2020 11:54:45 AM

Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/25/2019 96 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-432083

10/30/2019 91 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-432083

10/30/2019 91 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-432083

11/1/2019 89 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-432083

11/5/2019 85 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-432083

11/26/2019 64 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-432083

12/3/2019 57 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-432083

12/12/2019 48 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-432083

$295.00

$873.72 1 10/9/2019 112 $873.72 1001 - General Fund 1001-209400

$873.72

1/13/2020 16 $113.78 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020

1/14/2020 15 $96.17 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020

$209.95

1/6/2020 23 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010

1/6/2020 23 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010

1/6/2020 23 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010

1/6/2020 23 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010

1/6/2020 23 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010

1/6/2020 23 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010

$345.00

$220.00 1 8/21/2019 161 $220.00 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-456205

$220.00

$395.00 1 11/25/2019 65 $395.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-456205

$395.00

$415.00 1 1/1/2020 28 $415.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-464010

$415.00

$60.00 1 1/21/2020 8 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464010

$60.00

$75.00 1 8/1/2019 181 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-464010

$75.00

1/16/2020 13 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456305

1/16/2020 13 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456305

$160.00

$76.18 1 1/18/2020 11 $76.18 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205

$76.18

$66.00 1 1/21/2020 8 $66.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$66.00

1/2/2020 27 $129.63 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-444500

1/2/2020 27 $219.93 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-035

1/2/2020 27 $509.53 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-444500

1/2/2020 27 $149.72 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-444500

1/2/2020 27 $327.08 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-444500

1/2/2020 27 $33.55 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-035

1/2/2020 27 $252.81 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-035

1/6/2020 23 $452.88 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-444500

1/2/2020 27 $427.96 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-444500

1/2/2020 27 $282.90 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-443000-035

1/2/2020 27 $342.31 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

12/31/2019 29 $3.67 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035

1/6/2020 23 $3.55 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035

1/2/2020 27 $232.02 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

1/6/2020 23 $17.86 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

1/2/2020 27 $218.05 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-444500

1/2/2020 27 $223.02 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-444500

1/2/2020 27 $221.16 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-444500

1/6/2020 23 $2.41 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-035

9/17/2019 134 $113.75 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-443000-035

6/28/2019 215 $164.99 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-443000-035

12/31/2019 29 $16.55 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-035

12/31/2019 29 $19.83 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-035

1/6/2020 23 $10.63 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-035

12/31/2019 29 $91.01 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-443000-035

12/31/2019 29 $107.68 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-443000-035

12/30/2019 30 $93.89 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-443000-035

12/31/2019 29 $94.91 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-443000-035

1/7/2020 22 $89.42 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-443000-035

12/31/2019 29 $10.90 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-443000-035

1/6/2020 23 $10.54 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-443000-035

12/31/2019 29 $61.63 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-443000-035

12/31/2019 29 $61.37 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-443000-035

12/31/2019 29 $23.93 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-444500

1/6/2020 23 $2.90 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-444500

12/31/2019 29 $22.87 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-035

1/6/2020 23 $22.13 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-035

11/23/2019 67 $239.17 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-443000-035

1/15/2020 14 $187.35 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-444500

1/15/2020 14 $44.82 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035

1/3/2020 26 $4.61 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-444500

1/6/2020 23 $4.46 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-444500

1/15/2020 14 $222.94 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-443000-035

1D

Lexmark XM5170 Maintenance

Lexmark XM5170 Maintenance

Repairs and Maintenance Fees for Toshiba E-Studio 

Excess Copies for Toshiba E-Studio 6560CT

Excess Copies for Toshiba E-Studio 6560CT

Lease with Maintenance Agreement for Toshiba E-

ID:TL0025 ES8508A Lease Maintenance Agreement 

Excess Copies Blk/Color for Estudio 6570CT and 

Excess copies

Maintenance agreement for Toshiba E-studio  3530C 

Maintenance agreement for Toshiba E-studio  3530C 

Maintenance Fees for Toshiba E-Studio 457

Maintenance Fees for Toshiba E-Studio 457

ID 47071 ES4555C Cost for print - Maintenance 

ID 47071 ES4555C Cost for print - Maintenance 

Excess Copies Blk/Color 

Excess Copies Blk/Color 

Excess copies

Excess Copies 

Studio 857 Overages SCACE20335

Studio 857 Overages SCACE20335

Studio 857 Overages SCACE20335

ID 47071 ES4555C Cost for print - Maintenance 

ID47074 ES455C Lease Maintenance Agreement for 

ID48056 ES4505AC Lease Maintenance Agreement 

Equipment Lease Pymt.Estudio 6570CT ID47101 

Excess Copies 

Excess Copies 

Lease with Maintenance agreement Toshiba E Studio 

Excess Copies Blk/Color for Estudio 6570CT and 

Excess Copies Blk/Color for Estudio 6570CT and 

TOSHIBA ESTUDIO 6560CT ID#47723 MONTHLY 

Excess, Black , Color Counter Allowance

Maintenance agreement for Toshiba E-studio 

Monthly lease payments Model Estudio 6560CT ID 

Monthly Lease Payments 

Toshiba 7506ACT Lease Serial#SCHFG19160

Monthly Lease Payments for Toshiba E-Studio 6508A 

Lease with maintenance agreement monthly payment 

Montly Lease for Toshiba E-Studio 6560CT

Lease for E-Studio 8508A & 527S Digital Copier 

Toshiba E-Studio 507 (month to month) 

Equipment Rental-Lease/Maintenance For copier E-

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 10722 01/29/2020 $9,125.06 53

TORTILLAS SANTOS LLC 10721 01/29/2020 OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

Total

polo shirt and embroidery

polo shirt embroidery-Logo Left and Name Right 

Total

TIME WARNER CABLE 10720 01/29/2020 ACCT# 8260 18 049 3141384 (01/18/20-02/17/20)

Total

THE SPORTS CENTER OF LAREDO 10719 01/29/2020 $160.00 2

TEXAS PRIMA 10718 01/29/2020 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FEE THROUGH 9/30/19 

Total

TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYER 

ASSOCIATION (TDCLA)

10717 01/29/2020 TCDLA New Member

Total

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC) 10716 01/29/2020 2020 TACA MEMBERSHIP DUES RAFAEL PEREZ

Total

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC) 10715 01/29/2020 2020 Basics of County Investments Course

Total

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC) 10714 01/29/2020 Training & Education Texas Association of Counties 

Total

LUNCH FOR JURORS 406TH DIST CRT

LUNCH FOR JURORS 406TH DIST CRT

Total

TDCAA 10713 01/29/2020 $345.00 6 TDCAA MEMBERSHIP DUES 

TDCAA MEMBERSHIP DUES 

TDCAA MEMBERSHIP DUES 

TDCAA MEMBERSHIP DUES 

TDCAA MEMBERSHIP DUES 

TDCAA MEMBERSHIP DUES 

Total

TACO PALENQUE 10712 01/29/2020 $209.95 2

medical exams at doctors office 

medical exams at doctors office 

medical exams at doctors office 

Total

CANTU, VICKY D 10711 01/29/2020 REIM BAIL BOND COURSE 10/09/19 - 10/11/19

Total

medical exams at doctors office 

medical exams at doctors office 

medical exams at doctors office 

medical exams at doctors office 

medical exams at doctors office 

ALVAREZ, AVELINO C., MD, PA 10710 01/29/2020 $295.00 8

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/29/2020 11:54:45 AM

Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1D
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1/2/2020 27 $111.31 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-444500

1/2/2020 27 $184.64 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-444500

1/6/2020 23 $21.71 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-443000-035

1/5/2020 24 $164.56 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-035

1/7/2020 22 $102.69 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-035

1/12/2020 17 $5.38 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-444500

1/2/2020 27 $219.93 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-443000-035

1/6/2020 23 $9.41 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-443000-035

1/6/2020 23 $1,135.95 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

1/6/2020 23 $792.16 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

1/10/2020 19 $304.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 2009-2170-001-460105

1/10/2020 19 $301.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 2009-2170-001-460105

$9,125.06

1/13/2020 16 $155.46 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-444500

1/13/2020 16 $71.27 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-444500

1/13/2020 16 $111.25 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-443000-035

1/13/2020 16 $150.31 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-444500

1/13/2020 16 $215.33 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-443000-035

1/13/2020 16 $250.78 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-444500

1/13/2020 16 $177.59 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-443000-035

1/13/2020 16 $214.83 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-444500

1/13/2020 16 $235.36 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035

1/13/2020 16 $286.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-444500

1/13/2020 16 $169.63 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-444500

1/13/2020 16 $97.58 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-444500

1/13/2020 16 $334.03 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-444500

$2,469.92

11/18/2019 72 $241.92 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

11/18/2019 72 $18.76 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

11/18/2019 72 $20.72 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

11/18/2019 72 $19.84 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

11/18/2019 72 $2,534.02 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$2,835.26

1/9/2020 20 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

1/9/2020 20 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

1/9/2020 20 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

$22.50

$199.80 1 1/11/2020 18 $199.80 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-464005

$199.80

$720.00 1 12/17/2019 43 $720.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451051-050

$720.00

18 86 $18,563.39Grand Total

WILBARGER COUNTY 10727 01/29/2020 MENTAL HEALTH FILING FEES AND COURT COST 

Total

UNIT #05-13

UNIT #05.19

UNIT #05-20

Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 10726 01/29/2020 O'Connors Texas Family Law Handbook 2019 ed

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 10725 01/29/2020 $22.50 3

Lease Payment Model #ES857 JJAEP ID#47083

Lease Payments Model #ES457 Law Library 

Lease Payments Model #ES6570CT Public Defender 

Total

UTILITY TRAILER SALES SOUTHEA 10724 01/29/2020 $2,835.26 1 BALL PIN 2420225

NUT TK 10210016

RETAINER WASHER 4240843

WASHER TRAILKING 2420226

WELDMENT FIFTH W 8000247SP

Total

Total

TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICE 10723 01/29/2020 $2,469.92 1 Lease payment Model #ES3055C Veterans ID#44952

Lease Payment Model #ES357 Larga Vista 

Lease Payment Model #ES4555C Business Office 

Lease Payment Model #ES4555C Medical Examiner 

Lease Payment Model #ES5560CT Court at Law #1 

Lease payment Model #ES6570CT Administrative 

Lease Payment Model #ES6570CT Auditor's 

Lease Payment Model #ES6570CT County Clerk 

Lease Payment Model #ES6570CT LX XM3150 111th 

Lease Payment Model #ES6570CT Planning 

Excess Copies 

Lease with maintenance agreement for two (2) 

Excess copies

550-sheet tray for Lexmark XC4140

Adjustable Stand for Lexmark XC4140

Excess Copies for Estudio 6560C/SCSLE23587 

Maintenance for equipment Lexmark XC4150 Digital 

Maintenance for equipment Lexmark XC4150 Digital 

Excess Copies 

Monthly Lease Payments for Estudio 6560C ID47712

Lexmark XM5170 Lease Serial # S74634C66012nn

Copier rental fees for Toshiba E-Studio 3555C

   



 1/29/2020 3:27:03 PM

Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

12/1/2019 59 $8.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

12/1/2019 59 $86.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

$94.60

$36.37 1 12/23/2019 37 $36.37 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015

$36.37

$35.00 1 11/1/2019 89 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-432083

$35.00

$3,082.29 1 2/1/2020 -3 $3,082.29 6300 - Employees Retiree OPEB 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6300-1090-001-452013-005

$3,082.29

1/20/2020 9 $76.46 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001

1/20/2020 9 $114.69 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001

1/20/2020 9 $82.20 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001

12/1/2019 59 $77.18 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001

12/1/2019 59 $115.77 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001

12/1/2019 59 $82.92 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001

$549.22

12/19/2019 41 $37.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001

12/19/2019 41 $37.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001

12/19/2019 41 $37.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001

$111.00

1/21/2020 8 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067

1/16/2020 13 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432067

$800.00

$705.00 1 12/25/2019 35 $705.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$705.00

12/13/2019 47 $20.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

1/16/2020 13 $8.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

$28.40

1/15/2020 14 $297.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/15/2020 14 $16.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/15/2020 14 $448.29 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$761.79

1/21/2020 8 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-456205

1/21/2020 8 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-456205

1/21/2020 8 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-456205

1/21/2020 8 $384.10 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-456205

$478.10

$392.00 1 12/2/2019 58 $392.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

$392.00

$750.00 1 8/29/2019 153 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$750.00

$599.00 1 1/2/2020 27 $599.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456205

$599.00

$71.00 1 12/18/2019 42 $71.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$71.00

1/15/2020 14 $1,150.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

1/15/2020 14 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

1/15/2020 14 $280.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

1/15/2020 14 $950.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

1/15/2020 14 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

1/15/2020 14 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

1/15/2020 14 $380.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

1/17/2020 12 $100.00 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035

$3,130.00

1/23/2020 6 $965.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207480-025

1/23/2020 6 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207480-075

$1,015.00

$1,577.17 1 1/21/2020 8 $1,577.17 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

$1,577.17

$152.00 1 1/13/2020 16 $152.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000

$152.00

1/22/2020 7 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 7 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 7 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 7 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 7 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 7 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-443000-075

$42.00

$62.91 1 1/17/2020 12 $62.91 2190 - Const Pct.3 State Forfeiture/Gam 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 2190-3160-001-461000

$62.91

$300.00 1 9/10/2019 141 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-140

$300.00

1/23/2020 6 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000

1/23/2020 6 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000

1/23/2020 6 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000

$110.00

1/16/2020 13 $20.34 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/16/2020 13 $37.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/16/2020 13 $73.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

$132.28

$700.00 1 2/1/2020 -3 $700.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

1E

MALL DEL NORTE, LLC 10752 01/29/2020 "make the right call" Ad 

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

Total

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 10751 01/29/2020 $132.28 1 item 71891 hm #69 master padlock brass ke

item 755478 hm #8xl-in 2c ph lath

item 894325 flex tape black 4-in x 5-ft

Total

LOPEZ, MARTIN 10750 01/29/2020 $110.00 1

LAW OFFICE OF JUAN ABRAHAM PAZ, PLLC 10749 01/29/2020 JUAN JOSE DIMAS JR

Total

ANNUAL VEHICLE SAFETY INSP-UNIT 49-06 VIN 

Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 10748 01/29/2020 Ozarka Drinking Water 

Total

Annual Vehicle Inspection for unit 64-00 vin ending 

1435 VEHICLE INSPECTION

Vehicle Inspection for Renewal Registration Unit 

Annual  Vehicle Safety inpsections UNIT 1810 VIN 

Annual Vehicle Safety inpsections UNIT 1809 VIN 

LAREDO HIGH TECH 10747 01/29/2020 $42.00 5

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 10746 01/29/2020 BADGE FOR VIDAL HINOJOSA

Total

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 10745 01/29/2020 Material # S312

Total

OVEN) FREIGHT 

OVEN) LABOR 

diagnostic fee for oven at Floyd kitchen

Total

FOURTH COURT OF APPEALS 10744 01/29/2020 $1,015.00 1 DECEMBER 2019 APPELLATE JUDICIAL MGMT 

DECEMBER 2019 APPELLATE JUDICIAL MGMT 

Total

KETTLE M# ETM (2)  1 CONTACTOR 

KETTLE) FREIGHT 

KETTLE) LABOR

OVEN M# VC4GD-11D1   MOTOR

OVEN)  BLOWER 

ENVIRONMENTAL MAINTENANCE SVC 10743 01/29/2020 $3,130.00 2

DIANA PEDRAZA 10742 01/29/2020 MILEAGE FOR DEC 2019

Total

DESERT SNOW, LLC 10741 01/29/2020 desert snow training

Total

DEL RIO LAW FIRM PLLC 10740 01/29/2020 CHRISTIAN DREW SEGERSON

Total

DE HOYOS AIR CONDITIONING INC 10739 01/29/2020 ICE MAKER EMERGENCY CALL 

Total

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

MILEAGE

Total

DANIEL DOMINGUEZ 10738 01/29/2020 $478.10 1

Dispose of Branches & Mixed waste for FY 2019-

Dispose of Branches & Mixed waste for FY 2019-

Total

CORE & MAIN LP 10737 01/29/2020 $761.79 1 4407C303NL  3/4 bronze meter connections tails

4407RW   3/4 x 1/8 thk rubber meter washers

65LBB8509910   brook barrel locks 8509910

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 10736 01/29/2020 $28.40 2

MENTAL HEALTH JAN 2020

MENTAL HEALTH JAN 2020

Total

CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 10735 01/29/2020 EMERGENCY CALL SEWER LINE CLOGGED

Total

BORDER REGION BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 

CENTER

10734 01/29/2020 $800.00 2

956 729 1182

Total

AT&T 10733 01/29/2020 $111.00 1 956-763-7692-CAA

956-763-7695-CAA

956-763-7770-CAA

Total

956 724 4058

956 724 7050

956 729 1182

956 724 4058

956 724 7050

AT&T 10732 01/29/2020 $549.22 2

AMWINS GROUP BENEFITS INC 10731 01/29/2020 TAC COUNTYCHOICE SILVER RETIREE MED/RX 

Total

ALVAREZ, AVELINO C., MD, PA 10730 01/29/2020 medical exams at doctors office 

Total

ENVIRONMENTAL FEE

PORTABLE TOILET W/ONE SVC PER WEEK-UNIT 

Total

ADIDAS AMERICA, INC 10729 01/29/2020 SHOP MERCHANDISE SWEATER 

Total

A CLEAN PORTOCO 10728 01/29/2020 $94.60 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/29/2020 3:27:03 PM

Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1E
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$700.00

$150.00 1 1/22/2020 7 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205

$150.00

$207.70 1 1/3/2020 26 $207.70 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-432001-085

$207.70

27 35 $16,072.83Grand Total

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH 

SERVICES

10754 01/29/2020 Water Samples required by TCEQ

Total

MORALES, JESUS 10753 01/29/2020 REIM TRAINING CIVIL PROCESS 

Total

   

Total



 1/30/2020 8:53:14 AM

Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

7/11/2019 202 $71.88 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-025

7/11/2019 202 $71.88 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-025

1/21/2020 8 $25.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015

1/21/2020 8 $25.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015

1/21/2020 8 $25.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015

1/21/2020 8 $50.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015

1/21/2020 8 $25.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015

1/21/2020 8 $25.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015

1/21/2020 8 $25.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-015

$343.76

12/16/2019 44 $284.58 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

1/23/2020 6 $143.39 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

1/16/2020 13 $364.68 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

1/15/2020 14 $224.07 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

1/16/2020 13 $263.02 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

1/14/2020 15 $176.76 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

1/17/2020 12 $417.20 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

1/20/2020 9 $285.31 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

1/22/2020 7 $285.31 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$2,444.32

1/23/2020 6 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000

1/23/2020 6 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000

1/23/2020 6 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000

1/23/2020 6 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000

1/23/2020 6 $22.10 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000

$302.10

1/23/2020 6 ($12.00) 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-461000

1/23/2020 6 $179.88 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-461000

1/23/2020 6 $62.86 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

1/23/2020 6 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

1/23/2020 6 $16.98 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

1/23/2020 6 ($16.00) 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-461000

1/23/2020 6 ($25.00) 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-461000

1/23/2020 6 ($5.00) 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-461000

1/23/2020 6 $204.90 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-461000

1/23/2020 6 $204.90 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-461000

1/23/2020 6 $98.90 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-461000

1/23/2020 6 $10.08 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000

$735.48

1/15/2020 14 $85.98 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

1/9/2020 20 $502.53 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

1/9/2020 20 $7.85 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$596.36

1/22/2020 7 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-461000

1/22/2020 7 $8.64 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-461000

1/22/2020 7 $58.66 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/22/2020 7 $102.70 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/22/2020 7 $79.44 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$254.43

$330.00 1 1/21/2020 8 $330.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001

$330.00

$500.00 1 10/24/2019 97 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$500.00

$325.00 1 11/7/2019 83 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-458000

$325.00

1/12/2020 17 $46.33 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-035

1/12/2020 17 $14.68 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035

1/23/2020 6 $168.65 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035

$229.66

12/23/2019 37 $240.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

12/23/2019 37 $118.43 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

$358.43

$7,000.00 1 1/22/2020 7 $7,000.00 2475 - SWAT Enhancement 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2475-3010-001-461000

$7,000.00

1/22/2020 7 $282.20 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460032

1/22/2020 7 $217.56 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460032

1/22/2020 7 $22.50 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460032

$522.26

1/14/2020 15 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/9/2020 20 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/10/2020 19 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

12/30/2019 30 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$30.00

1/21/2020 8 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

1/14/2020 15 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

1/14/2020 15 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

1/10/2020 19 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

1/20/2020 9 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

$37.50

$7.50 1 1/10/2020 19 $7.50 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

$7.50

1F

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 10770 01/29/2020 UNIT # 09-87

Total

UNIT #58-04

UNIT #58-14

UNIT #58-21

UNIT #58-07

UNIT #58-16

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 10769 01/29/2020 $37.50 5

200061 Hach Monochlor F Powder pillows, 100/pk

77465 Hach Free Ammonia Reagent solution 4 ml

Freight Charge

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 10768 01/29/2020 $30.00 4 UNIT #27-135

UNIT #27-280

UNIT #27-305

UNIT #27-127

Total

USABLUEBOOK 10767 01/29/2020 $522.26 1

TURN-KEY MOBILE, INC 10766 01/29/2020 SERVICE-SETUP SECURITY ON-SITE SOFTWARE 

Total

Maintenance for equipment Lexmark XC4150 Digital 

Overages Copies S74636c6601H5Z

(2) LEXMARK XM1242

Total

TOUR EDGE GOLF MFG INC 10765 01/29/2020 $358.43 1 Lady Edge 2019 Purple/silver full box set putter bag

Shipping 

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 10764 01/29/2020 $229.66 3

TEXAS GANG INVESTIGATORS 

ASSOCIATION (TGIA)

10763 01/29/2020 Registration Fee for Orlando Juarez  

Total

SILVERIO MARTINEZ JR PC 10762 01/29/2020 GUILLERMO ORLANDO PAREDES

Total

Total

SIERRA RADIATION 10761 01/29/2020 RADIATION AND BADGES SERVICES FOR 

Total

Caulk Gun

Powerhouse Caulk  Gray 

Industrial Enamel Depp base Peweter Cst 

Promar 200 Interior Cupola Yellow 

Promar 200 Zero  Pewter  Cast 

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO 10760 01/29/2020 $254.43 1

pampers wipes 

Item # 980002151 Members Mark Purified Water 

Total

SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 10759 01/29/2020 $596.36 2 Valve 4C4Z*2A449*BA

BOOSTE BC3Z*2005*A

BRACKE AL3Z*10718*A

Total

Total

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 10758 01/29/2020 $735.48 5 Discount Members Mark Copy Paper

Member’s Mark Multipurpose Copy Paper, 20 lb., 92 

Folgers coffee 

Glade Plug-Ins Item # 9802372637 

Lysol Item # 454270

Discount Huggies 

Discount Swaddlers 

Discount Wipes

huggies diapers size 4

pampers diapers size 4 

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGING

LODGING TAXES

ROBERTO LOPEZ 10757 01/29/2020 $302.10 1

Milk and Juice for Head Start Students 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

Total

Milk and Juice for Head Start Students 

Milk, Juice 

Milk, Juice 

Milk and Juice for Head Start Students 

Milk and Juice for Head Start Students 

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 10756 01/29/2020 $2,444.32 9

cpgtshirt- customer provided t-shirt

cpgtshirt- customer provided t-shirt

cpgtshirt- customer provided t-shirt

cpgtshirt- customer provided t-shirt

Total

CP45 Fashion Visor (black)

CP45 Fashion Visor (white)

cpgt shirt - customer provided t-shirt

cpgtshirt- customer provided t-shirt

cpgtshirt- customer provided t-shirt

BOTELLO EMBROIDERY AND DESIGN, LLC 10755 01/29/2020 $343.76 2

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/30/2020 8:53:14 AM

Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1F
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1/14/2020 15 $7.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-075

1/21/2020 8 $7.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-075

$15.00

1/21/2020 8 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 7 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$15.00

$186.30 1 1/14/2020 15 $186.30 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-464005

$186.30

19 44 $14,233.10Grand Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 10773 01/29/2020 Sampson Tindal England's Texas Family Code 

Total

UNIT #28-107

UNIT #28-108

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 10772 01/29/2020 $15.00 2 UNIT #17-102

UNIT #17-101

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 10771 01/29/2020 $15.00 2



 1/30/2020 11:50:35 AM

Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

12/30/2019 31 $36.50 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000

12/30/2019 31 $179.78 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000

$216.28

1/16/2020 14 $284.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

1/22/2020 8 $147.00 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000

1/25/2020 5 ($95.52) 1001 - General Fund 1110 Election Administration 1001-1110-001-461000

1/23/2020 7 $17.28 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-460000

1/23/2020 7 $5.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-460000

$358.75

$266.80 1 12/30/2019 31 $266.80 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$266.80

11/26/2019 65 $28.42 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-458060

12/11/2019 50 $22.04 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-458060

$50.46

1/19/2020 11 $1,884.67 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

1/19/2020 11 $687.12 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

$2,571.79

1/14/2020 16 $116.99 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

1/14/2020 16 $10.85 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

1/17/2020 13 $107.98 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-443000-035

$235.82

1/6/2020 24 $1,220.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460140

1/6/2020 24 $2,205.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460140

1/6/2020 24 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460140

$3,500.00

1/22/2020 8 $74.76 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460028

1/22/2020 8 $80.04 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-461000

1/22/2020 8 $96.38 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-461000

1/22/2020 8 $160.40 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-461000

$411.58

$189.99 1 1/10/2020 20 $189.99 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305

$189.99

$270.00 1 1/17/2020 13 $270.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456224

$270.00

1/23/2020 7 $740.51 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205

1/23/2020 7 $157.55 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205

1/24/2020 6 $3,630.85 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-441205

1/24/2020 6 $93.69 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205

1/24/2020 6 $140.16 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205

1/24/2020 6 $45.03 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205

1/24/2020 6 $84.29 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205

1/24/2020 6 $767.75 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205

1/24/2020 6 $72.08 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205

1/24/2020 6 $75.38 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6140 Club House 7100-6140-001-441305-010

1/24/2020 6 $164.24 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6140 Club House 7100-6140-001-441305-010

1/24/2020 6 $184.05 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205

$6,155.58

$44,900.23 1 12/17/2019 44 $44,900.23 2011 - Dist Clerk Preservation 2290 District Clerk 2011-2290-341127

$44,900.23

$286.52 1 12/30/2019 31 $286.52 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$286.52

1/17/2020 13 $10,378.44 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-470000

1/17/2020 13 $23,154.64 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-470000

1/22/2020 8 $232.29 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

1/22/2020 8 $1,777.44 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

1/22/2020 8 $232.29 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

1/22/2020 8 $232.29 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

1/22/2020 8 $195.33 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

1/3/2020 27 $5,960.70 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

1/21/2020 9 $3,838.68 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-460105-005

$46,002.10

$335.00 1 1/16/2020 14 $335.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$335.00

$58.24 1 1/23/2020 7 $58.24 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$58.24

1/15/2020 15 $24.75 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

1/15/2020 15 $78.45 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

1/15/2020 15 $10.60 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

1/15/2020 15 $13.54 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

$127.34

1/8/2020 22 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/8/2020 22 $271.25 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$301.25

1/14/2020 16 $41.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

1/14/2020 16 $45.05 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$86.05

$125.28 1 1/16/2020 14 $125.28 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

$125.28

1/20/2020 10 $1,527.50 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-456305

1/20/2020 10 $87.80 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-456305

1/20/2020 10 $111.25 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-456305

1G

Dickies Jeans 9393rnb 28-44

red cap work shirt with embroidery of name

red cap work shirt with embroidery of name Sp14/

GA ADVERTISING 10794 01/30/2020 $6,416.82 3

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 

ANTONIO

10793 01/30/2020 Bread

Total

SHIPPING 

UNIT 27-347 REPAIR 2X STALKER RADAR

Total

FLEETPRIDE INC 10792 01/30/2020 $86.05 1 5 ALUMINIZED LAP JOINT TORCA STYLE CLAMP 

CENTER BEARING 210121-1X

Total

FLEET SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC 10791 01/30/2020 $301.25 1

18-8 NC HX HD 5/8-11X3-1/2

18-8 NC HX HD 5/8-11X7

18-8 S FLAT WASHER 5/8

18-8 SS FIN HEX NUT 5/8-11

Total

FASTSERV SUPPLY INC. 10790 01/30/2020 $127.34 1

DIRECTV LLC 10789 01/30/2020 ACCT#034076053-ERNESTO J. SALINAS (01/22/20-

Total

DF GONZALEZ TOWING (G GONZALEZ 

WRECKER)

10788 01/30/2020 WRECKER SERVICE FOR SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Total

Lexmark Toner Cartridge LRP For Lexmark 

Lexmark Toner Cartridge LRP-Black

OPTIPLEX 5070 MFF MLK

OPTIPLEX 7070 SFF MLK COMPUTERS

Total

PowerEdge R440 DB Server 

PowerEdge R740XD Web/File Server 

Cartridge- LCCP,LRP 

Lexmark CX421adn Color Duplex Network Laser 

Lexmark Cyan Toner Cartridge-LRP 

DELL MARKETING LP 10787 01/30/2020 $46,002.10 4

DELFINA DE LEON 10786 01/30/2020 MILEAGE FOR DEC 2019

Total

ACCT#16500-544791;CASA BLANCA TRAILER 

ACCT#16640-544805;7200 US HIGHWAY 59 002

Total

COMPU-DATA INTERNATIONAL, LLC 10785 01/30/2020 Document Imaging Services

Total

ACCT#812100-623623;5401 CISNEROS ST IRRIG

ACCT#1040790-622655;8200 STATE HIGHWAY 359

ACCT#1052715-620910;111 CAMINO NUEVO RD

ACCT#1052715-638996;111 CAMINO NUEVO RD 

ACCT#16500-544790;CASA BLANCA TRAILER 

ACCT#1054870-637502;452 RANCHO PENITAS RD 

ACCT#1054870-637503;452 RANCHO PENITAS RD 

ACCT#762690-636017;ROAD & BRIDGE ENTR 

ACCT#570650-570586;LARGA VISTA DR

ACCT#570660-570587;LARGA VISTA DR

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 10784 01/30/2020 $6,155.58 12

CINDY'S CATERING SERVICE 10783 01/30/2020 chamagne chicken, rice,mashed potato,vegtables, 

Total

CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY 10782 01/30/2020 Work boots for Jose L. Neira

Total

GRPR-L Latex Gloves 

1905 Total Body Shampoo

FMT64 Toothpaste 6.4oz Nature Mint 

Frieght 

Total

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 10781 01/30/2020 $411.58 1

ASUS Blue ray Drive ASBW16D1XU

shipping fee

Controlled Audio Visual-SKU#SPVLDT4W (VLDT4W)

Total

BC KNIGHT ENTERPRISES LLC 10780 01/30/2020 $3,500.00 1 CASE JPX4 SHOT AMMO 12 (4SHOT) 

CASES JPX2 SHOT OC AMMO 25 ROUNDS 

SHIPPING 

Total

B&H PHOTO VIDEO 10779 01/30/2020 $235.82 2

MILEAGE    2019

MILEAGE    2019

Total

AT&T 10778 01/30/2020 $2,571.79 2 ACCT#831-000-7678 520 (01/19/20-02/18/20)

ACCT#831-000-7678 524 (12/19/19-01/18/20)

Total

ARACELI PEREZ 10777 01/30/2020 $50.46 2

AMPARO FAZ 10776 01/30/2020 MILEAGE FOR DEC 2019

Total

Shipping

SKU: ACS-8030PPWH-5 ALPHACard Premium 

Total

AMAZON BUSINESS 10775 01/30/2020 $358.75 4 FUJIFILM FINEPIX XP130 SHOCK WATERPROOF 

Plantronics ESH APC - 42

PO 2020-1896 CREDIT REF INV 1PXDJFTHNHK6

Scotch Packaging Tape Dispenser with 2 Rolls of 

Shipping Cost

Total

ALPHACARD 10774 01/30/2020 $216.28 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1G
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1/20/2020 10 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-456305

1/20/2020 10 $798.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-456305

12/17/2019 44 $705.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-456305

12/17/2019 44 $1,060.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-456305

12/17/2019 44 $248.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-456305

12/17/2019 44 $798.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-456305

12/17/2019 44 $498.75 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-456305

12/17/2019 44 $282.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-456305

12/17/2019 44 $254.52 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-456305

$6,416.82

$615.45 1 1/20/2020 10 $615.45 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$615.45

$35.00 1 1/23/2020 7 $35.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

$35.00

1/16/2020 14 $202.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-365

1/16/2020 14 $3,355.12 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-365

$3,557.12

24 46 $117,073.45

Labor 

Parts/Materials

Total

Grand Total

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 

LP (SIMPLEXGRINN)

10797 01/30/2020 $3,557.12 1

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 10796 01/30/2020 Villa Alegre 3501 Eagle Pass Sylvia Ortiz 791-0437 

Total

9393RNB-Dickies Jeans Regular Fit 

SP14-Red Kap Long Sleeve Industrial Solid Work 

Total

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 10795 01/30/2020 ITEM#PSG-SSSA-11111001 IQ NETSOLUTIONS 

Total

9393RNB Dickies Jeans Regular Fit

PT10 Men's RedKap E Prest Pant (Navy)

SK28 Performance Knit 50/50 Blend Solid Shirt 

SP14 Webb Red Kap LOng Sleeve Industrial Work 

SP24 Webb RedKap Short Sleeve Ind Work Shirt 

red kap long sleeve work cover all embroidery of 

red kap,work shirt with embroidery s-xl sp14/sp24

 



 1/30/2020 4:02:51 PM

Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1/14/2020 16 $75.00 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461000

1/14/2020 16 $24.95 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461000

1/14/2020 16 $16.50 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461000

1/14/2020 16 $5.00 2001 - Local Provider Participation-HCD 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 2001-5040-001-461000

$121.45

1/17/2020 13 $363.99 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

1/17/2020 13 $903.48 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

$1,267.47

1/24/2020 6 $11.94 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

1/24/2020 6 $24.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

1/24/2020 6 $26.59 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

1/24/2020 6 $39.06 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

1/24/2020 6 $30.30 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

1/24/2020 6 $230.33 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

1/24/2020 6 $217.14 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$579.76

1/27/2020 3 $117.14 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

1/27/2020 3 $117.14 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

1/27/2020 3 $117.14 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

1/27/2020 3 $10.28 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

$361.70

$274.92 1 12/20/2019 41 $274.92 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-458060

$274.92

$2,400.00 1 1/27/2020 3 $2,400.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-135

$2,400.00

1/13/2020 17 $152.84 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

1/13/2020 17 $449.55 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

1/13/2020 17 $33.84 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

1/13/2020 17 $93.30 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-460004

$729.53

$10.21 1 1/10/2020 20 $10.21 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

$10.21

12/30/2019 31 $1,783.00 2742 - Juv Case Mangr TraEn 3521601 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-455100

1/24/2020 6 $148.84 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-455000

1/24/2020 6 $17.90 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-455000

10/31/2019 91 $583.70 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000

$2,533.44

$3,000.00 1 1/31/2020 -1 $3,000.00 2351 - 406TH Adult Treat 

CrtVetsFY19/24

2040 406th District Court 2351-2040-001-432001

$3,000.00

1/15/2020 15 $1,455.93 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

1/13/2020 17 $1,641.97 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

1/20/2020 10 $719.39 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-463005

$3,817.29

1/22/2020 8 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 8 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 8 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 8 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 8 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 8 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 8 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 8 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1H

27-305 2017 EXPRESS CARGO VAN VIN 7504 

27-306 2017 CHEVY VIN 5910 

27-307 2017 CHEVY VIN 5160 

27-308  2017 CHEVY VIN 3452

27-310 2017 CHEVY VIN 6144 

27-300  2016 CHEVY VIN 2856 

27-301  2016 CHEVY VIN 2456

27-302 2016 CHEVY VIN 5687 

27-303  2013 FORD VIN 8193 

27-304  2012  FORD VIN 0602

27-232 2012 FORD VIN 3004 

27-280 2014 TAURUS VIN 6365 

27-297 2016 CHEVY VIN 2202 

27-299 2016 VIN 2258

27-30 2007 CHEVY VIN # 9943

27-144 2008 FORD VIN 1826

27-157 2009 CHEVY VIN 7819

27-182  2010 FORD VIN 4377

27-203 2011 FORD VIN 2952 

27-219 2011 FORD VIN 2030

Annual  vehicle inspections 

27-124 2007 FORD VIN 0428 

27-127 2007 FORD VIN 1903

27-135 2007 FORD VIN # 1904

27-142 1999 FORD VIN 5293

Variety of food choices for Head Start Students.

Variety of food choices for Head Start Students.

Groceries for Juveniles in detention 

Total

LAREDO HIGH TECH 10815 01/30/2020 $231.00 4 2016 DODGE 

2016 DODGE 

Annual Veh. Safety Inspection-Unit #05-13 Vin. #  

Annual Veh. Safety Inspection-Unit #05-19 Vin. # 

Annual Veh. Safety Inspection-Unit #05-20 Vin. # 

Annual Veh. Safety Inspection-Unit #05-50 Vin. # 

Annual Veh. Safety Inspection-Unit #05-51 Vin. # 

LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 10814 01/30/2020 $3,817.29 3

LA FAMILIA CONSULTING & COUNSELING 

SERVICES L.C.

10813 01/30/2020 Program Evaluator

Total

PROGRAM BOOKLETS FOR JCM

5 Receipts Books Set of 250 8.5 x 11 

Covers, 8.5 x 11 White 67# Exact Bristol

Court Foldover Cards,gold foil, and blk flat printing, 

Total

KWIK KOPY PRINTING #446 10812 01/30/2020 $2,533.44 3

KRISTINA RAMOS 10811 01/30/2020 REIM FINGERPRINTS/BACKGROUND 

Total

COMPACT CRIB SHEET- GREEN SET OF 4

GROWING &DEVELOPING INFANT AND TODDLER 

POSTER SET OF 12

PEEK A BOO PHONE

WATERPROOF ABSORBENT BIB 10 PACK-COLOR 

ASSORTMENT 2

Total

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANY 10810 01/30/2020 $729.53 1

J-STARR CONSTRUCTION INC. 10809 01/30/2020 Scope of Work-Labor for Painting: 

Total

IRACEMA ZAPATA 10808 01/30/2020 MILEAGE FOR DEC 2019

Total

Item N106FL, 1M LRG Blue power-free nitril glove 

Item N106FM, 1M Med Blue powder-free nitril glove 

Item N106FS, 1M SML Blue power-free nitril glove 

Item 16MSTRP, 16" Black strip pads 5/CS

Total

GULF COAST PAPER CO., INC. 10807 01/30/2020 $361.70 2

Zebra LS2208 barcode scanner (scanner, USB cable 

Fugitsu fi-7160- document scanner- desktop-USB 3.0

Total

FLEETPRIDE INC 10806 01/30/2020 $579.76 1 140 300-4009  4009 NO SIDE PLUG OIL/GREASE

2330 611-0030.10  WHEEL NUT M22-1.50

485 HM 212049  TIMKEN, AXEL BEARING (EA)

485 HM218248  TIMKEN, AXEL BEARING (EA)

510 46305  cr scotseal for tn-hub (ea)

65 66864B  BRAKE DRUM 16.50X7.0 BAL

65-20231-3T  WEBB TN-ABS HUB 10-STUD HUB

Total

CDW GOVERNMENT 10805 01/30/2020 $1,267.47 2

Five Wishes Booklets (English)

Five Wishes Video (English)

Shipping & Handling

Sharing the Gist - Presenter's Guide

Total

AGING WITH DIGNITY, INC. 10804 01/30/2020 $121.45 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/30/2020 4:02:51 PM

Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1H
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1/16/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$231.00

1/22/2020 8 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 8 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$460.00

12/19/2019 42 $29.96 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461000

1/15/2020 15 $16.98 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000

$46.94

$300.00 1 1/20/2020 10 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$300.00

1/23/2020 7 $89.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/23/2020 7 $9.96 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/23/2020 7 $110.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/23/2020 7 $101.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/23/2020 7 $59.94 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

1/23/2020 7 $59.94 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

$431.24

11/19/2019 72 $471.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460032

11/19/2019 72 $1,115.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460032

$1,586.00

1/24/2020 6 $1,225.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/24/2020 6 $575.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$1,800.00

11/7/2019 84 $161.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

11/7/2019 84 $161.50 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460000

1/6/2020 24 $109.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000

12/19/2019 42 $135.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$323.00

1/23/2020 7 $250.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

1/23/2020 7 $252.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

$502.00

$307.74 1 1/15/2020 15 $307.74 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000

$307.74

11/26/2019 65 $11.60 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-458060

12/9/2019 52 $7.54 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-458060

$19.14

1/22/2020 8 $39.98 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

1/22/2020 8 $47.55 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

1/22/2020 8 $55.95 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

1/22/2020 8 $85.30 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

1/22/2020 8 $70.95 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

1/22/2020 8 $303.36 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

1/22/2020 8 $108.19 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

1/22/2020 8 $79.99 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

$791.27

1/14/2020 16 $19.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/14/2020 16 $5.04 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/14/2020 16 $14.70 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/14/2020 16 $3.14 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/21/2020 9 $15.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-320

1/27/2020 3 $63.44 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

1/27/2020 3 $78.96 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

1/27/2020 3 $76.05 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/27/2020 3 $122.28 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/27/2020 3 $55.25 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/27/2020 3 $467.60 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/27/2020 3 $122.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/27/2020 3 $38.36 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

1/27/2020 3 $37.20 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$1,119.22

$40.00 1 1/14/2020 16 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$40.00

$65.00 1 1/16/2020 14 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$65.00

12/6/2019 55 $8,168.16 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

11/18/2019 73 $8,168.16 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

11/18/2019 73 $1,295.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

1/13/2020 17 ($1,295.00) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

$16,336.32

$37.90 1 1/15/2020 15 $37.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$37.90

28 48 $39,492.54Grand Total

RUSH TRUCK CENTER 10831 01/30/2020 2644297:CT  SENSOR TEMP

Total

JOHN DEERE 672 MOTORGRADER 

JOHN DEERE 672 MOTORGRADER 

HAULING FEE

CREDIT - HAULING FEE

Total

RDO EQUIPMENT CO 10830 01/30/2020 $16,336.32 3

RAMIREZ TIRE 10829 01/30/2020 OPEN P.O FOR TIRE ALIGNMENT

Total

R & S INSPECTION CENTER 10828 01/30/2020 10-37 FD846608

Total

Belt A-39 / 4L410 

V Belt 94349M 4L470/A45 V-Belt 

V-Belt B-48 P463B48

V-Belt B33

Total

Total

R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 10827 01/30/2020 $1,119.22 4 11/8EB45  45  1 1/8 Elbow

3 8cp  3/8 Coupling

7/8EB45  45 DEG 7/8"  Copper Elbow

MA  033871  1/4  HeatShrink Tubing 

TPCAP35/440R Capacitor 35/440 RD.

41101B  1/20  1500RPM V.120 Motr

D1152  1/20 HP  115V  1550RPM Motor

A4L450/A43 v BELT 

B-43 P463B43 B-43 Belt 

B47 V belt P453B47

MILEAGE FOR NOV 2019

MILEAGE FOR DEC 2019

Total

OFFICE DEPOT INC 10826 01/30/2020 $791.27 3 Item #581915 Storage Box,26.6 Q, 7 1/10"x 15 4/5"x 

Item #641055 Plastic Box, 9 L, 10.25"x14.5"x6.25"

Item #659275 Plastic Box, 17 L, 187/8"x15 3/8"x 8"

Item #787653 Plastic Box, 64 L 28"x17 5/16"x 12 1/4

Item #787662 Plastic Box, 19 L 14.5"x10.25"x11.16 

Item #688052 HP 305A (CF370AM) 

Item #894933 Steel Work Platform Project Ladder, 

Shipping 

NATALIE BENAVIDES 10825 01/30/2020 $19.14 2

Boots 

Button Up Shirts 

Total

MODERN IMAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. 10824 01/30/2020 BROTHER 221 COMPATIBLE BLACK TONER (2500 

Total

MIKE'S WESTERN WEAR INC 10823 01/30/2020 $502.00 1

INSTALLATION OF ONE NEW 4X4X9 GUIDE POST 

REINFORCEMENT OF GUIDE POST WITH 3&4 

Total

MENDES PRINTING II 10822 01/30/2020 $323.00 3 Business cards- Mendes Printing II

Business cards- Mendes Printing II

250 LETTERHEADS WITH GOLD SEAL/BLACK 

Business cards for Kassandra De Hoyos 

Total

MAVERICK FENCE COMPANY 10821 01/30/2020 $1,800.00 1

1411254  I/O Lufkin 25FT Nite eye 2 Pac 

Total

MANLEY BROS. OF INDIANA INC 10820 01/30/2020 $1,586.00 1 Silica Sand (50# Bag)

Van Trailer Freight Cost  every (3) TON Delivered

Total

15422 3-5/8-INX- 1/4-INX10-FT 25 GA Dietrich Met

326820  Sharpie 5-PC fine Black 1752374

432480 2-4-10 Top Choice KD Fir WF204TOPCHC1

432486 2-6-12  Top Choice KD Fir WF206TOPChlc1

1332934  IO  DW 50-PC Flex Torq Set 

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 10819 01/30/2020 $431.24 1

ACCOUNT 257247 DRINKING WATER

open purchase order drinking water 

Total

LOS PLEBES CARWASH 10818 01/30/2020 TAHOE WASHES

Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 10817 01/30/2020 $46.94 2

27-312  2017 CHEVY VIN 1020 

Total

LAREDO MUFFLER SHOP 10816 01/30/2020 $460.00 1 EXHAUST SYSTEM REPAIR

LABOR

Total

  



Check 
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Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$102,808.12 1 10/17/2019 106 $102,808.12 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-431007-010

$102,808.12

$395.00 1 1/27/2020 4 $395.00 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-460000

$395.00

$25.00 1 1/24/2020 7 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456205

$25.00

$2,557.60 1 1/19/2020 12 $2,557.60 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

$2,557.60

$225.00 1 12/23/2019 39 $225.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$225.00

1/23/2020 8 $582.80 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $1,782.60 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $937.20 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$3,302.60

1/23/2020 8 $40.47 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

1/23/2020 8 $50.10 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$90.57

1/14/2020 17 $185.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/2/2020 29 $140.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205

$325.00

1/23/2020 8 $0.90 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

1/23/2020 8 $4.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

$5.10

1/23/2020 8 $946.06 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

1/23/2020 8 $642.48 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

1/24/2020 7 $72.08 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205

1/24/2020 7 $159.48 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205

1/24/2020 7 $48.04 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

$1,868.14

1/27/2020 4 $81.28 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/27/2020 4 $104.98 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/27/2020 4 $104.98 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/27/2020 4 $104.98 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/27/2020 4 $93.82 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/27/2020 4 $109.35 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

$599.39

$131.60 1 1/27/2020 4 $131.60 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-461006

$131.60

11/21/2019 71 $1.74 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-458060

12/13/2019 49 $7.54 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-458060

$9.28

1/25/2020 6 $41.79 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/25/2020 6 $103.54 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/25/2020 6 $133.94 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/25/2020 6 $133.94 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/25/2020 6 $133.94 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/28/2020 3 $599.96 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105

1/28/2020 3 $2,549.80 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105

$3,696.91

$310.00 1 11/9/2019 83 $310.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$310.00

$374.96 1 1/1/2020 30 $374.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$374.96

1/9/2020 22 $8.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/9/2020 22 $8.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/9/2020 22 $37.98 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/9/2020 22 $8.85 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/9/2020 22 $24.98 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/9/2020 22 $47.60 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/9/2020 22 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/9/2020 22 $8.49 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/9/2020 22 $8.49 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/9/2020 22 $12.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/9/2020 22 $12.95 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/8/2020 23 $73.98 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

$279.17

1/21/2020 10 $950.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/21/2020 10 $90.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/21/2020 10 $390.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/21/2020 10 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/21/2020 10 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$1,520.00

1/15/2020 16 $1,004.64 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

1/22/2020 9 $982.56 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$1,987.20

$100.00 1 1/3/2020 28 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005

$100.00

1/28/2020 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 3 $388.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1I

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGING

LOPEZ, ANGEL A. 10861 01/31/2020 $606.20 1

HIL30502 GLOVE LATEX PWDR FREE LARGE 100 

HIL30502 GLOVE LATEX PWDR FREE LARGE 100 

Total

JESUS CANDELARIO DE LEON 10860 01/31/2020 REIM L3 CERTIFICATION 

Total

HILLYARD INC 10859 01/31/2020 $1,987.20 2

ZEB42620 - GR8 Pens - Blue

BOOK, APPT, DAILY, GROUP, 4PRSN

Total

H & I  OVERHEAD DOORS 10858 01/31/2020 $1,520.00 1 COMMERCIAL LABOR

REPLACE CABLS OF 14'9 OF 1/8 EACH 

REPLACE SPRINGS OF 2 5/8X42X243 

SET OF CABLE KEEPERS 

SET OF CABLE KEEPERS 

Total

USSE4752 - Received Date Stamp

XSTEP12 - Custom Self Ink Stamp (For Notary - Blue 

ZEB22410 - Z- Grip Pens - Black

ZEB22420 - Z- Grip Pens - Blue

ZEB42610 - GR8 Pens - Black

BICRLC11BE - Gelocity Pens - Blue

BICRLC11BK - Gelocity Pens - Black

MMM6605PKAST - 4x6 Post It Notes

PENBK440C - WOW! Pen - Blue

RED50750 - Message Book

EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPPLY 10857 01/31/2020 $279.17 2

ECOLAB 10856 01/31/2020 DISH MACHINE

Total

DF GONZALEZ TOWING (G GONZALEZ 

WRECKER)

10855 01/31/2020 Open PO- Towing services for our fleet (2019-2020)

Total

MILEAGE    2019

MILEAGE    2019

Total

DELL MARKETING LP 10854 01/31/2020 $3,696.91 2 Dell H625cdw/H825cdw/S28525cdn Black Drum-

Dell H825CDW/s2825cdw Black Toner-5000 pg extra 

Dell H825cdw/S2825cdw Cyan Toner-4000 pg extra 

Dell H825cdw/S2825cdw Magenta Toner-4000pg

Dell H825cdw/S2825cdw Yellow Toner-4000 pg

Dell 24 monitor P2419H

Optiplex 7060 SFF

Total

DANNYLLE GUEVARA 10853 01/31/2020 $9.28 2

CRITTER CARE VETERINARY CLINIC 10852 01/31/2020 Dog Food for K9 Levis

Total

Total

CONNECTION 10851 01/31/2020 $599.39 1 410A (CF410A) Black Original Laser Jet Toner 

410A (CF411A) Cyan Original Laser Jet Cartridge 

410A (CF412A) Yellow Original Laser Jet Cartridge 

410A (CF413A) Magenta Oringinal Laser Jet 

Toner Cartridge HPI Print & Image Item#7260737

Toner Cartridge w/JETLNTELLIGENCE HPI PRINT & 

Total

ACCT#1071223-591297;SANTA ISABEL AVE IRRIG

ACCT#1054870-642507;452 WATERPOINT 

ACCT#1066858-629186;7210 US HIGHWAY 59

ACCT#1066858-660336;7210 US HIGHWAY 59

ACCT#1096483-652289;ROAD & BRIDGE ENTR 

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 10850 01/31/2020 $1,868.14 5

grease trap cleaning for 5 months @ Floyd 4704 

GREASE TRAP CLEANING

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 10849 01/31/2020 $5.10 2 Dispose of Branches & Mixed waste for FY 2019-

Dispose of Branches & Mixed waste for FY 2019-

Total

CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 10848 01/31/2020 $325.00 2

5100 DERERGENT LAUNDRY PRE-EMPTIVE 

CRB500 RAZOR SINGLE COLORED BLADE 

LCS-128 SHAMPOO LICE CONTROL 1 GAL 

Total

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 10847 01/31/2020 $90.57 2 ACCT#2790903-5 (12/17/19-01/17/20)

ACCT#10242190-6 (12/17/19-01/17/20)

Total

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 10846 01/31/2020 $3,302.60 1

AUTO ALARM OF LAREDO, LLC 10845 01/31/2020 UNIT 27-351 ALARM DEALER ITEM 

Total

AT&T 10844 01/31/2020 ACCT#831-000-5236 655 (12/19/19-01/18/20)

Total

ALEJANDRA G MARTINEZ 10843 01/31/2020 REIM FOOD HANDLERS CERTIFICATE

Total

ALDI PRINTING 10842 01/31/2020 ENVELOPES FULL COLOR  QTY 500 

Total

AFW INVESTMENTS II, LTD 10841 01/31/2020 PHASE VI OF PHOENIX VILLAGE SUBDIVISION 

Total

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1I
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1/28/2020 3 $58.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

$606.20

6/10/2019 235 $80.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $0.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $0.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $96.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $0.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $0.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $35.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

6/10/2019 235 $17.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

$421.00

1/27/2020 4 $40.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

1/27/2020 4 $56.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

1/27/2020 4 $48.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

1/27/2020 4 $288.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

1/27/2020 4 $37.44 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

$469.44

23 34 $122,107.28

Total

Grand Total

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGING

LODGING TAXES

SANCHEZ, BELIA 10863 01/31/2020 $469.44 1

shipping and handling 

teton elite - black frame - pnw copper lens

teton elite - black frame - revo lens

trapper elite - matte black frame - high desert gray 

Total

polarized tester

rainier elite - black frame - seaside green lens

retro series: non polarized : (golf)

retro series: non polarized : (golf) - free to offset 

rogue elite - gun metal frame - high desert gray lens * 

Total

REFLECTS- SHUNS, INC 10862 01/31/2020 $421.00 1 24 piece mahogany wood display

aviator elite - gun metal frame - high desert gray lens 

bandon elite - matte black frame - high desert gray 

bendetti microfiber cleaning cases: complimentary 

bridger elite - matte black frame - high desert gray 

deschutes elite - tortoise frame - pnw copper lens

fisher elite - black frame - high desert gray/revo blue 

libby elite - crystal brown fram - pnw copper lens

logan elite - brown frame - pnw copper lens

moab elite - black/red frame - pnw copper lens

LODGING TAXES

LOPEZ, ANGEL A. 10861 01/31/2020 $606.20 1
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$132.30 1 1/18/2020 13 $132.30 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-035

$132.30

$7.00 1 1/22/2020 9 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$7.00

$34.95 1 12/19/2019 43 $34.95 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000

$34.95

11/21/2019 71 $7.54 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-458060

12/2/2019 60 $4.64 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-458060

$12.18

1/28/2020 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

$160.00

$1,500.00 1 1/17/2020 14 $1,500.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-454000-030

$1,500.00

$25.00 1 1/21/2020 10 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456205

$25.00

$300.00 1 1/14/2020 17 $300.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-432068

$300.00

1/27/2020 4 $40.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

1/27/2020 4 $56.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

1/27/2020 4 $48.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

$144.00

$118.93 1 1/24/2020 7 $118.93 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$118.93

1/27/2020 4 $50.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-432001-085

1/27/2020 4 $13.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-432001-085

$63.00

1/22/2020 9 $189.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-444400

1/22/2020 9 $50.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-444400

1/22/2020 9 $189.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-444400

$428.00

11/18/2019 74 $1,854.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

11/18/2019 74 $250.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

12/6/2019 56 $1,854.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

1/13/2020 18 ($250.00) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

$3,708.00

1/28/2020 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 3 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 3 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

$160.00

1/27/2020 4 $40.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

1/27/2020 4 $56.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

1/27/2020 4 $48.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

$144.00

1/23/2020 8 $31.92 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

1/23/2020 8 $13.96 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

1/23/2020 8 $30.96 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

1/23/2020 8 $20.94 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

1/23/2020 8 $11.34 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

1/23/2020 8 $2.68 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

1/23/2020 8 $23.96 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

1/23/2020 8 $23.96 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

1/23/2020 8 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 ($2.50) 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $46.44 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $19.38 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $17.96 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $20.68 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $26.88 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $11.73 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $39.84 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $8.48 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-025

1/23/2020 8 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-025

1/23/2020 8 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-025

1/23/2020 8 $11.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-025

1/23/2020 8 $6.72 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-025

1/23/2020 8 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-025

$429.53

1/16/2020 15 $775.80 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-461000

1/16/2020 15 $5.34 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-461000

1/16/2020 15 $223.15 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-461000

1/16/2020 15 $10.68 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-461000

$1,014.97

1/20/2020 11 $189.09 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

1/20/2020 11 $1,078.11 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

1/20/2020 11 $81.03 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$1,348.23

1/7/2020 24 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/7/2020 24 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1J

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 10881 01/31/2020 $1,348.23 1

item5407 scooby doo adehesive strips 

Total

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC 10880 01/31/2020 $1,014.97 1

MICROSOFT EXCHANGE STANDARD CAL 2019 

OFFICE PROFESSIONAL PLUS 2019 SINGLE 

WINDOWS SERVER CAL 2019 SINGLE 

Total

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 10882 01/31/2020 $1,415.00 2 LABOR 

WINDSHIELD 

Total

MEMBERS MARK PURIFIED BOTTLED WATER 

N'JOY NON-DAIRY POWDERED CREAMER 

SPLENDA NO CALORIE SWEETENER  Item # 

Belvita Bites Variety Pack Item # 980116256

coke 12oz Item # 980012379

item 50092 economy training pants girls 4t 5t extra 

item 5445 justice league superman wonder woman 

item 57139 cpr pract shields 

Bertolli Alfredo Sauce (15oz 3pk) Item # 161691

Big Red Soda (12oz/24Pk) Item # 38706

Dixie To Go Insulated Paper Cups 12oz. (176 Ct.)

Fiesta Lemon Pepper - 24 oz. Item # 868229

Guerrero Fresqui Ricas Flour Tortillas Item # 201271

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 10879 01/31/2020 $429.53 3

DIXIE PERFEC TOUCH INSULATED PAPER CUPS

DIXIE TO GO /PLASTIC LIDS, BLACK Item # 

FOLGERS CLASSIC ROAST GROUND COFFEE

FOLGERS DECAFFEINATED CLASSIC ROAST 

MEMBER'S MARK 2-PLY EVERYDAY PREMIUM 

La Banderita White Corn Tortillas (80 Ct.)Item # 

Member's Mark 3 compartment hinged Item # 971192

member's mark one compartment Hinged Item # 

BOUNTY SELECT-A-SIZE PAPER TOWELS, WHITE

Discount Bounty Towels

Diet Coke 12 oz Item # 980012382

Grandmas Cookies variety pack Item # 163546

Member's Mark Purified Bottled Water (16.9oz / 45pk)

sprite 12 oz Item # 980012387

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

Total

ROCHA, SONYA LEE 10878 01/31/2020 $144.00 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

Total

RENDON, RAMIRO 10877 01/31/2020 $160.00 1

JOHN DEERE 310L BACKHOE

HAULING FEE

JOHN DEERE 310L BACKHOE

HAULING FEE CREDIT

Total

RDO EQUIPMENT CO 10876 01/31/2020 $3,708.00 3

Raw water sample for NO2N and NO3N

Shipping and Handling

Total

QUAIL CREEK SELF STORAGE 10875 01/31/2020 $428.00 1 RENT 01/01-01/31

LATE FEES

RENT 02/01-02/29

Total

POLLUTION CONTROL SERVICES 10874 01/31/2020 $63.00 1

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

Total

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 10873 01/31/2020 Item#73307 Screw Extractor

Total

NORMA ALICIA SANTANA 10872 01/31/2020 $144.00 1

MORALES, SANDRA S. 10871 01/31/2020 Training for teaching staff from 1- 4 January 7, 2020

Total

MONICA SALAZAR 10870 01/31/2020 REIM FOOD HANDLERS CERTIFICATE

Total

MIGUEL TIMOSHENKOV  RAMIREZ 10869 01/31/2020 Public service announcements for the Webb County 

Total

MILEAGE    2019

MILEAGE    2019

Total

MENDEZ JR., TOMAS 10868 01/31/2020 $160.00 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

Total

MARIANA PAEZ 10867 01/31/2020 $12.18 2

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 10866 01/31/2020 ACCOUNT# 242424 DRINKING WATER

Total

LAREDO HIGH TECH 10865 01/31/2020 LIC#1316561 /2017 CHEV. /VIN# 

Total

IBM CORPORATION 10864 01/31/2020 HARDWARE MAINTENANCE FOR EQUIPMENT

Total

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1J
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1/8/2020 23 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/8/2020 23 $900.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$1,415.00

$185.74 1 1/16/2020 15 $185.74 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460000

$185.74

1/16/2020 15 $90.00 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-456205

1/16/2020 15 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-456205

1/16/2020 15 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-456205

$210.00

$750.00 1 1/10/2020 21 $750.00 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9020 Certif Oblig Int&Agnt Fee 4100-9020-001-482701-240

$750.00

1/2/2020 29 $268.87 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-443000-035

1/6/2020 25 $46.95 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-035

11/23/2019 69 $187.35 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-444500

1/16/2020 15 $45.71 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-035

1/15/2020 16 $71.21 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-443000-035

1/15/2020 16 $36.08 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035

1/16/2020 15 $102.63 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-443000-035

1/14/2020 17 $49.77 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-035

1/16/2020 15 $2.38 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-443000-035

1/21/2020 10 $1,060.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-444500

1/21/2020 10 $998.96 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035

1/21/2020 10 $472.39 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-443000-035

1/16/2020 15 $4.93 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-444500

1/21/2020 10 $970.66 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444500

8/29/2019 155 $25.77 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

1/24/2020 7 $239.17 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-443000-035

1/24/2020 7 $127.16 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205

1/24/2020 7 $82.60 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-444500

1/24/2020 7 $152.11 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-444500

1/15/2020 16 $970.66 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444500

1/15/2020 16 $970.66 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444500

1/17/2020 14 $970.66 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444500

1/15/2020 16 $970.66 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444500

$8,827.34

1/23/2020 8 $23.95 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $97.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $97.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $77.85 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $61.35 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $81.80 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $74.90 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $47.07 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $47.40 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $31.60 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $141.01 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $19.14 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $16.99 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $379.95 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $216.36 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $196.95 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $16.17 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $170.85 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

1/23/2020 8 $128.75 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$1,927.09

12/13/2019 49 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075

12/13/2019 49 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075

$15.00

12/1/2019 61 $210.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-464005

1/1/2020 30 $5,676.74 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-464005

$5,886.74

26 55 $28,947.00

UNIT #11-03

Total

industrial marker black

Manhole safety platform

lexmark XM3150/1145 digital copy machines(total 

lexmark XM3150/1145 digital copy machines(total 

lexmark XM3150/1145 digital copy machines(total 

Total

BOOKS AND SUBSCRIPTIONS 

Westlaw Subscription for Webb County

Total

Grand Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 10889 01/31/2020 $5,886.74 2

Ridgid14" cast iron offset pipe wrench

VGARD Full Brim Hard Hat HiViz Lime Green

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 10888 01/31/2020 $15.00 2 UNIT #10-99

USABLUEBOOK 10887 01/31/2020 $1,927.09 1 (OR) Pure Bright Liquid Bleach

(or) USABLUEBOOK Inverted Paint Blue

(or) USABLUEBOOK Inverted Paint White

2" Wide Resettable Combo Brass Padlock

ANSI Class 2 Mesh Vest Lime 2xl/3xl 

ANSI Class 2 Mesh Vest Lime L/XL

DeWalt Router Safety Glasses

Meter nut wrench 1-5/8"

Reed Utility Vise 6-1/2"

Replacement blade for 25857

Economy ratchet action tube cutter

Extreme Work Grip Gloves L

Extreme Work Grip Gloves X-Large

Freight

hardboard clipboards

Lease with Maintenance Agreement for Toshiba E-

SHC Copier Lease-TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 3508A 

Lease Fees

Lease Fees for Toshiba EStudio4508A/SCGJG34914

lexmark XM3150/1145 digital copy machines(total 

Lease and Maintenance for 3 Estudio 8508A Copiers 

monthly lease payments/Toshiba Copier E-Studiio 

Maintenance Fees for Toshiba E-Studio 457

lexmark XM3150/1145 digital copy machines(total 

EXCESS COPIES AND ALLOWANCE

$210.00 1

Overages for copier 

Excess, Black , Color Counter Allowance

Overages for copier 

Excess Copies for Toshiba E-Studio 6570CT Copier-

Lease Maintenance Agreement for 3 copiers  FY2018

Monthly Lease Payments Model Estudio 6560 

Excess Copies 

ID:TL0025 ES8508A Lease Maintenance Agreement 

Excess Copies for Toshiba E-Studio 6560CT

Maintenance fees for ESTUDIO 

REMOVE DECALS PAINT 4E DOOR PANELS 

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 10886 01/31/2020 $8,827.34 22

ASSESSMENT FEES

Judge Dominguez REGISTRATION FEES

LODGING FEES

Total

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON 10885 01/31/2020 WEBBCO19A

Total

TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 10884 01/31/2020

SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE 10883 01/31/2020 ZEBRA LABEL PAPER 4X2.5IN DIRECT THERMAL 

Total

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 10882 01/31/2020 $1,415.00 2

MATERIAL 
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/1/2020 2 $8.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

2/1/2020 2 $86.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

2/1/2020 2 $8.60 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-441205

2/1/2020 2 $86.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-441205

12/16/2019 49 $92.78 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-444500

$281.98

1/14/2020 20 $3,208.00 2776 - CJAD Treatment Alt Incar 

Program

4030 Assesmt Intervent/Recover 2776-4030-001-450001-040

1/14/2020 20 $1,768.00 2776 - CJAD Treatment Alt Incar 

Program

4030 Assesmt Intervent/Recover 2776-4030-001-450001-045

$4,976.00

1/29/2020 5 $1,028.51 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000

1/28/2020 6 $12.31 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-461000

1/22/2020 12 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

1/20/2020 14 $178.00 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-443000-020

1/26/2020 8 $59.97 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000

1/26/2020 8 $16.10 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-461000

$1,326.89

1/29/2020 5 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

1/29/2020 5 $56.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

1/29/2020 5 $48.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

1/29/2020 5 $432.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

1/29/2020 5 $64.80 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

1/29/2020 5 $90.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$720.80

1/19/2020 15 $185.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-441805

1/19/2020 15 $38.25 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

1/19/2020 15 $191.25 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

$414.50

$175.00 1 1/13/2020 21 $175.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-075

$175.00

1/6/2020 28 $184.91 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9070 Capital Leases Interest 4100-9070-001-483037-220

1/6/2020 28 $2,622.11 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9060 Capital Leases Principal 4100-9060-001-483003-220

$2,807.02

$159.60 1 1/28/2020 6 $159.60 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

$159.60

1/16/2020 18 $450.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-210

1/16/2020 18 $135.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-210

1/16/2020 18 $312.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-210

$897.50

$75.00 1 1/21/2020 13 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

$75.00

$47.34 1 1/28/2020 6 $47.34 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$47.34

11/26/2019 69 $20.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-456105

1/21/2020 13 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-432001-085

$45.00

1/24/2020 10 $58.26 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

1/24/2020 10 $83.33 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

1/24/2020 10 $581.47 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

1/23/2020 11 $83.33 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

1/24/2020 10 $72.08 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

1/24/2020 10 $118.72 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

1/24/2020 10 $192.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

1/24/2020 10 $790.12 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

1/24/2020 10 $890.23 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

1/24/2020 10 $158.44 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

$3,028.15

$949.34 1 1/24/2020 10 $949.34 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

$949.34

1/22/2020 12 $21.35 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

1/22/2020 12 $64.58 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460105

1/22/2020 12 $13.23 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/2/2020 32 $134.94 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/2/2020 32 $175.20 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/2/2020 32 $76.89 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/8/2020 26 $3.59 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/8/2020 26 $3.24 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/8/2020 26 $3.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/8/2020 26 $94.14 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/8/2020 26 $11.10 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/8/2020 26 $10.34 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/8/2020 26 $5.49 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/8/2020 26 $7.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/8/2020 26 $1.39 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/8/2020 26 $74.89 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/14/2020 20 $3.84 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-175

1/14/2020 20 $12.38 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-175

1/14/2020 20 $13.38 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-175

1/14/2020 20 $174.98 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-175

1/23/2020 11 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/23/2020 11 $17.75 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1K
ENVIRONMENTAL FEE

PORTABLE TOILET W/ONE SVC PER WEEK-UNIT 

Environmental Fee

Portable Toilet W/ one Svc per week 

FENCE CHAIN LINK PANEL 12/16/2019 - 

A CLEAN PORTOCO 10895 02/03/2020 $281.98 3

Total

AAMA-BUENA SALUD 10896 02/03/2020 $4,976.00 1 Dec 19, Jan and Feb 20

Dec 19, Jan and Feb 20

Total

manila fasteners file folders 

Heath Zenith SL-27102-02 Doorbell Contractor Kit, 

CLASSIC ACCESSORIES QUADGEAR UTV SEAT 

100W LED Wall Pack Lights with Photocell 13000LM 

LITHIUM BATTERIES

AMAZON BUSINESS 10897 02/03/2020 $1,326.89 5

LITHIUM BATTERIES

Total

ANA MARIA HUERTA 10898 02/03/2020 $720.80 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGING

LODGING TAXES

PARKING

Total

ACCT#287289238385 (12/20/19-12/19/20)

956-606-6908

ACCT# 287295583966 (12/20/19-01/19/20)

Total

CABELLO WRECKER & AUCTION SERVICE 

INC (H. CABELLO)

10900 02/03/2020 TOWING SERVICES FOR UNIT UNIT 28-94 

Total

AT&T 10899 02/03/2020 $414.50 3

INTEREST

PAYMENT

Total

CED - LAREDO 10902 02/03/2020 479626 T8 941 F32T8/TL941/ALTO

Total

CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SVCS CRP 10901 02/03/2020 $2,807.02 1

CINTAS 10905 02/03/2020 Mats

Total

Empty out septic tank at the Bruni Community Center

mileage

Travel time

Total

CHRISTINE FRANK 10904 02/03/2020 INTERPRETATION 01/21/20

Total

CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 10903 02/03/2020 $897.50 1

FOOD HANDLER'S CERTIFICATION FOR 

WWTP-Water Samples 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 10907 02/03/2020 $3,028.15 10 ACCT#344630-618140;207 WILSON RD IRRIG

ACCT#344630-613976;207 WILSON RD

ACCT#511340-567134;7209 US HIGHWAY 59

ACCT#829000-544741;35 N IH 35

ACCT#1068814-634731;5102 BOB BULLOCK LOOP 

ACCT#1088991-656758;5119 BOB BULLOCK LOOP

ACCT#680090-576245;7209 US HIGHWAY 59 

ACCT#570670-613793;LAS BLANCAS WATER 

CITY OF LAREDO 10906 02/03/2020 $45.00 2

CLARK HARDWARE LTD 10909 02/03/2020 $1,688.85 9

ACCT#762690-584682;ROAD & BRIDGE ENTR 

ACCT#16580-544799;CASA BLANCA WATER 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 10908 02/03/2020 ACCT#1096483-544807;7220 US HIGHWAY 59

Total

C1176 B-107 SPRAY VALVE 

item A1220 3/4x10 pvc dwv pw 

item A401 3/4 90 ell SxS pvc sch 40 

item A429 pvc slip coupling 3/4 sch 40 

item C3646 420Cp sngl lvr lav faucet

F645  03065 16OZ HAND CLEANER W/PUMICE 

274001SM 11 QUICK ADJUST PIPE WRENCH 

G1198 9901 100X3/8 NY COAT CLOSED CAS 

C1033 SLOAN CLOSET KIT 3301038 

C1038 SLOAN CP EXT 1 1/2 H500AA

item G1567 23498 #RC- 1625 pvc cutter ridgid 

A169 Copper M Adapter 1/2

Item A318 Copper union 1/2

Item C2199 0509201 1/2 CXC non-potable bell valve

Item C3946 BL5000-01 DBL Pedal Valve

item C654 48005 steel supply 1/2x3/8 

item C655 62316 steel supply 1/2x3/8

item F1068 P-68 1/2 pt purple primer 

item F1077 735 1/2 PT all climate glue 

item F232 plumbers putty 14oz

A240  Copper 90  1/2 IN

A250 Copper ST ELL 1/2 In
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1K
1/23/2020 11 $109.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/23/2020 11 $255.64 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/23/2020 11 $14.45 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/23/2020 11 $3.49 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/23/2020 11 $4.85 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/6/2020 28 $5.56 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

1/6/2020 28 $4.38 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

1/17/2020 17 $15.84 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

1/17/2020 17 $18.44 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

1/17/2020 17 $127.82 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

1/17/2020 17 $11.10 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

1/17/2020 17 $10.34 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

1/17/2020 17 $5.49 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

1/23/2020 11 $1.92 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

1/23/2020 11 $8.16 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

1/23/2020 11 $97.44 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-443000-020

1/17/2020 17 $1.82 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-443000-035

1/17/2020 17 $4.39 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-443000-035

1/17/2020 17 $4.36 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-443000-035

1/17/2020 17 $1.30 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-443000-035

1/17/2020 17 $9.32 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-443000-035

1/17/2020 17 $9.22 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-443000-035

1/17/2020 17 $7.55 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-443000-035

1/17/2020 17 $15.92 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-443000-035

1/17/2020 17 $2.09 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-443000-035

1/17/2020 17 $1.89 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-443000-035

1/17/2020 17 $1.49 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-443000-035

$1,688.85

$822.72 1 1/27/2020 7 $822.72 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$822.72

$2,270.00 1 7/31/2019 187 $2,270.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

$2,270.00

17 43 $20,685.69

CLARK HARDWARE LTD 10909 02/03/2020 $1,688.85 9

G1556  2411606  1/4x6  SDS Hammer Bit

G1603  2412006  5/16 x 6 SDS HAMMER Bit

A706 GALV RED COUP 1 1/4X3/4

C923  20351 HOSE/PIPE 3/4 MHT X 3/4 MPT

item c1768 g2-cr19 1/4 turn and vlv 1/2 

C1045  Sloan Lk Stop Kit 3/4  3308856

C3259  895-317CP Handicap LAV FCT Gooseneck S

F746  65432  32  oz. Bottle Better Bubble

item F462 25755 1/2 copper pipe adj escutc

item F736 047242-0200A Tank lever assy a std 

A1121 40-061 BRASS NIPPLE 1/2 X 1 1/2

A257 DROP EAR 1/2 IN

item c1770 g2cr17 1/4 turn ang vlv 1/2 fipx3

item C3259 895-317cp handicap lav fct goosneck 

item c654 48005 stel supply 1/2x3/8

item c655 62316 steel supply 1/2x3/8

item f597 1503 orang disp & drain clnr

item c787 18-182 1/4x1/2 comp m half union 

Grand Total

CYNTHIA PEREZ LENZ 10911 02/03/2020 TRANSCRIPTS FOR TRIAL CAUSE 

Total

CONNECTION 10910 02/03/2020 Item#15142263 Ultrium Data back up dates

Total

C3006 M416B 3/8X3/8X16 SS SUPPLY LINE

C794 18-190L 3/8X1/2 COMP M HALF

C803 18-155 3/8X1/2 F COMP HALF UNION

COPPER F ADAPTER 1/2

Total

A27771 75016LF 1/2" INSTALOC MALE ADAPTER

A293 COPPER STRAP 1/2 IN

BALLCOCK FLUIDMASTER PRO45

C1770 G2CR17 1/4 TURN ANG VLV 1/2 FIPX3/8 CM

C1960 25882LF 3/8 DISHWASHER CONNECTOR
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$94.60 1 10/1/2019 126 $94.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

$94.60

1/30/2020 5 $37.40 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-442001

1/30/2020 5 $69.48 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-461000

1/30/2020 5 $3.38 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-461000

1/30/2020 5 $61.20 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456305

1/30/2020 5 $61.20 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456305

1/30/2020 5 $61.20 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456305

1/30/2020 5 $44.02 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456305

1/30/2020 5 $44.02 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456305

1/30/2020 5 $44.02 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456305

$425.92

1/17/2020 18 $536.70 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

1/17/2020 18 $289.70 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

$826.40

1/29/2020 6 $30.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000

1/29/2020 6 $42.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000

1/29/2020 6 $48.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000

$120.00

1/29/2020 6 $21.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

1/28/2020 7 $11.70 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

1/29/2020 6 $15.10 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

$48.00

1/28/2020 7 $10.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

1/28/2020 7 $14.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

1/28/2020 7 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

1/28/2020 7 $224.10 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

1/28/2020 7 $38.10 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

1/28/2020 7 $265.65 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

1/28/2020 7 $24.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$607.85

1/29/2020 6 $1,400.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

1/29/2020 6 $481.58 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

1/29/2020 6 $1,100.00 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

11/21/2019 75 ($140.32) 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

1/6/2020 29 ($149.99) 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 2009-2160-001-460105

$2,691.27

$555.00 1 1/30/2020 5 $555.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$555.00

12/31/2019 35 $5,639.92 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010

12/31/2019 35 $1,026.11 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010

$6,666.03

1/8/2020 27 $227.49 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010

12/17/2019 49 $35.96 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010

12/19/2019 47 $410.52 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010

12/19/2019 47 $7.26 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010

1/8/2020 27 $1,388.31 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010

12/11/2019 55 $475.02 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010

$2,544.56

1/29/2020 6 $30.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-458000

1/29/2020 6 $42.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-458000

1/29/2020 6 $48.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-458000

1/29/2020 6 $259.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-458000

1/29/2020 6 $38.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-458000

$418.96

1/27/2020 8 $57.91 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030

1/28/2020 7 $34.86 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030

$92.77

1/29/2020 6 $34.86 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

1/29/2020 6 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035

1/29/2020 6 $28.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020

1/29/2020 6 $44.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$117.79

$365.00 1 1/28/2020 7 $365.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

$365.00

1/21/2020 14 $155.55 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-456205

1/21/2020 14 $130.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205

1/21/2020 14 $266.66 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-458000

$552.21

1/10/2020 25 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

12/23/2019 43 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$1,000.00

$85.00 1 1/23/2020 12 $85.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-442501

$85.00

$750.00 1 9/5/2019 152 $750.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-460105

$750.00

1/27/2020 8 $888.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

1/27/2020 8 $465.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

1/27/2020 8 $730.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

1/27/2020 8 $272.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

1/27/2020 8 $170.95 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 10913 02/04/2020 $425.92 1

A CLEAN PORTOCO 10912 02/04/2020 OCT 2019 PORTABLE TOILET FOR LAS LOMAS 

Total

Coat Blue med

Sports Bra 34

Sports Bra 36

Sports Bra 38

Total

Towel Bar Cloth

hairnets 

Lice Comb

Blue Coat X-Lg

Coat Blue Large 

Samsung 860 EVO MZ 1TB SATA 6GB

Samsung 860 EVO MZ 500GB SATA

Total

CESIAH HOLGUIN 10915 02/04/2020 $120.00 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

Total

CDW GOVERNMENT 10914 02/04/2020 $826.40 1

Dispose of Branches & Mixed waste for FY 2019-

Dispose of Branches & Mixed waste for FY 2019-

Dispose of Branches & Mixed waste for FY 2019-

Total

DAVID REUTHINGER 10917 02/04/2020 $607.85 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGING

LODGING TAXES

MILEAGE

PARKING

CITY OF LAREDO 10916 02/04/2020 $48.00 3

DESIGN GLASS 10919 02/04/2020 Unit 31-21 Windshield including Labor

Total

Total

DELL MARKETING LP 10918 02/04/2020 $2,691.27 4 OptiPlex 7470 All-In-One 

Dell 24 Touch Monitor- P2418HT

Precision 3431 Small Form Factor

PO 2019-6097 CREDIT REF INV 10333315735

PO 2020-1148 CREDIT REF INV 10359188888

Total

MEDICATION FOR INMATES 

STOCK MEDICATION 

Total

DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES 10921 02/04/2020 $2,544.56 6 STOCK MEDICATION 

STOCK MEDICATION 

STOCK MEDICATION 

STOCK MEDICATION 

STOCK MEDICATION 

STOCK MEDICATION 

Total

DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES 10920 02/04/2020 $6,666.03 1

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGIN

LODGING TAXES

DIANA CANTU 10922 02/04/2020 $418.96 1

Total

DON PABLOS RESTAURANT 10923 02/04/2020 $92.77 2 LUNCH FOR JURORS CCL2 CAUSE 

BREAKFAST FOR JURY CCL2 CAUSE 

Total

DR. LOUIE'S AUTO GLASS 10925 02/04/2020 Replace windshield to unit 05-50  Ford Transit 2015

Total

45941 7W COMPACT FLUOR TWIN TUBE 2700K

59941 4'' TIRE REPLACEMENT TUBE 

54234 SATIN CHROME LOCKSET COMBO

50703  3 CAM STYLE CHROME MAILBOX LOCK 

Total

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 10924 02/04/2020 $117.79 4

CAR RENTAL TRAVEL TO KEMAH, TEXAS 

Car Rental for TAC on the Road Training  Houseon

car rental

Total

ECOLAB 10927 02/04/2020 $1,000.00 2 MPPA CHARGES FOR DEC 2019 & JAN 2020

MPPA CHARGES FOR DEC 2019 & JAN 2020

Total

EAN HOLDING LLC 10926 02/04/2020 $552.21 3

EL COMPETIDOR 10929 02/04/2020 Item Code BKUBS-36OTS  bar sink 3 comp 60"

Total

ECOLAB 10928 02/04/2020 Cockroach and Rodent Program

Total

CE390A  HP 90A LaserJet M4555 MFP Enterprise 

CF237A HP 37A LASERJET ENTERPRISES M607 

CF281A  HP81A LaserJet Enterprise M604 M605 

CF360A  HP 508A Color LaserJet M553 (Flow) MFP

CF361A  HP 508A Color LaserJet M553 (Flow) MFP

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 10930 02/04/2020 $2,867.85 1

1L
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1L
1/27/2020 8 $170.95 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

1/27/2020 8 $170.95 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$2,867.85

1/9/2020 26 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

12/18/2019 48 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

12/19/2019 47 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

12/9/2019 57 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

12/10/2019 56 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

12/9/2019 57 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

12/10/2019 56 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

1/7/2020 28 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

12/10/2019 56 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

12/10/2019 56 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

1/7/2020 28 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

12/11/2019 55 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451160

12/11/2019 55 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451160

12/23/2019 43 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451160

12/2/2019 64 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451160

$5,900.00

1/29/2020 6 $30.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000

1/29/2020 6 $42.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000

1/29/2020 6 $48.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000

1/29/2020 6 $259.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000

1/29/2020 6 $38.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000

1/29/2020 6 $80.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000

$498.96

$116.00 1 1/27/2020 8 $116.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$116.00

22 53 $27,344.17

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 10930 02/04/2020 $2,867.85 1

MARIA GUADALUPE GARCIA-TREVINO

ARTURO IVAN GONZALEZ III

A.M.A. JUVENILE

R.V., III JUVENILE

CF362A HP 508 Color LaserJet M552 M553 (Flow) 

CF363A HP 508A Color LaserJet M552 M553 (Flow)

Total

ERNEST GARZA 10931 02/04/2020 $5,900.00 15 ROLANDO LERMA JR

OMAR GARZA JR

ANDREA FLORES

JUAN FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ

JESUS FIDENCIO MALDONADO

JUAN FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ

RICARDO ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ JR

JOSE R HERNANDEZ GOMEZ

Grand Total

EXQUISITA TORTILLAS, INC. 10933 02/04/2020 OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES

Total

A.M.A. JUVENILE

A.M.A. JUVENILE

Total

ERNESTO GARZA 10932 02/04/2020 $498.96 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGING

LODGING TAXES

FUEL

Total

FRANCISCA ROCHA
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1/20/2020 15 $49.85 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-441010

1/20/2020 15 $49.85 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-441010

1/20/2020 15 $570.68 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-441001

1/20/2020 15 $87.58 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-441010

$757.96

1/31/2020 4 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

1/31/2020 4 $2.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

1/31/2020 4 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$34.50

1/23/2020 12 $409.12 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

1/23/2020 12 $553.76 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

1/23/2020 12 $325.80 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

1/23/2020 12 $277.98 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

1/23/2020 12 $684.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

1/23/2020 12 $1,432.38 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

1/23/2020 12 $71.60 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

1/23/2020 12 $8.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

1/23/2020 12 $421.60 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

1/23/2020 12 $314.48 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

$4,498.72

1/29/2020 6 $18.99 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000

1/29/2020 6 $319.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000

1/29/2020 6 $238.44 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000

1/29/2020 6 $72.15 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000

1/29/2020 6 $72.15 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000

1/29/2020 6 $92.39 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000

1/29/2020 6 $72.15 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000

$885.27

$72.72 1 1/8/2020 27 $72.72 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010

$72.72

1/15/2020 20 $220.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-345

1/15/2020 20 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-345

$250.00

1/30/2020 5 $58.16 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-025

1/28/2020 7 $31.40 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-025

1/29/2020 6 $43.85 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-025

$133.41

$177.10 1 1/22/2020 13 $177.10 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-458000

$177.10

1/24/2020 11 $695.34 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

1/27/2020 8 $697.02 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$1,392.36

1/28/2020 7 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $388.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $58.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

$606.20

$300.00 1 1/7/2020 28 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-140

$300.00

1/28/2020 7 $12.34 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-461000

1/28/2020 7 $98.32 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-461000

1/28/2020 7 $70.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105

1/28/2020 7 $148.64 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105

1/28/2020 7 $526.90 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105

1/28/2020 7 $194.86 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105

1/28/2020 7 $320.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105

1/28/2020 7 $478.13 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105

1/20/2020 15 $572.66 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105

1/17/2020 18 ($572.66) 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105

$1,849.19

1/24/2020 11 $133.44 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

1/24/2020 11 $181.92 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

1/24/2020 11 $641.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/24/2020 11 $257.25 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/24/2020 11 $475.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

1/24/2020 11 $524.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$2,213.51

1/28/2020 7 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-458000

1/28/2020 7 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-458000

1/28/2020 7 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-458000

$134.00

$500.00 1 12/13/2019 53 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-433001

$500.00

1/15/2020 20 $239.44 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

12/24/2019 42 $2,972.64 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

1/7/2020 28 ($2,972.64) 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$239.44

$200.00 1 1/29/2020 6 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$200.00

11/14/2019 82 $183.88 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-433011

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

956-229-1042- VETERANS TREATMENT 

956-285-3845- VETERANS TREATMENT 

ACCT#831214225

956-301-6970- VETERANS TREATMENT 

Total

AT&T 10946 02/04/2020 $757.96 1

SHOP TOWELS OPEN P.O. FOR 26 WEEKS

DELIVERY FEE

DUST MOP 24 IN W-FRAME 

Total

CORE & MAIN LP 10948 02/04/2020 $4,498.72 1  3715B25146N      B25146 1- 1/2 strt bmv ctsx cts

 4415FONL  1 1/2 brass oval meter flange set

0815S06k    1 1/2 soft k copper tube 60' 

3615B25028N     B25028N 1-1/2 b.corp mipxcpct ipx 

3710B24258N  B24258N 1" angle bmv cpxmn 

3715B242763N      B24276-3n 1 1/2 ang bmv ctsxmf

4410C404Nl    1" bronze meter connection nl

BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 10947 02/04/2020 $34.50 2

Total

DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES 10950 02/04/2020 STOCK MEDICATION 

Total

4410RW    1  x 1/8 thk rubber meter washer

4420FONL  2" brass oval meter flange set with 

71BR2S0899IP150      BR2S0899IP150 saddle 8 x 1 

Total

DELL MARKETING LP 10949 02/04/2020 $885.27 1 Part# WHD04 Waste Container 

Xeron workcenter 6515/DN color Duplex network 

Xerox 2-Year extended on site service agreement 

Xerox work center 6515 Cyan original toner for 

Xerox Workcenter 6515  yellow toner Cartridge 

Xerox Workcenter 6515 Black  toner Cartridge 

Xerox Workcenter6515 magenta toner Cartridge 

FERNANDO LOZANO 10953 02/04/2020 MILEAGE

Total

2015 Chev. Express Van Lt side window

Installation and materials

Total

DON PABLOS RESTAURANT 10952 02/04/2020 $133.41 3 BREAKFAST FOR JURY CCL1 

BREAKFAST FOR JURY CCL1  

BREAKFAST FOR JURY CCL1  

Total

DISCOUNT AUTO GLASS USA 10951 02/04/2020 $250.00 1

GONZALEZ DRUKER LAW FIRM P.L.L.C 10956 02/04/2020 JOSE GERARDO GONZALEZ

Total

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

Total

GOMEZ, EDDIBERTO 10955 02/04/2020 $606.20 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

LODGING

LODGING TAXES

Total

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 

ANTONIO

10954 02/04/2020 $1,392.36 2

mechanic's seat  480lb.

Proto impact socket set 3/4in 15pc

Proto impact socket set 3/4in 21pc

PO 2020-2012 WARDROBE LOCKER LVRD WIDE

PO 2020-2012 CREDIT REF INV 9416021724

hand held dust pans 

impact mechanic's glove black/brown 

Master Lock keyed padlock 

creeper steel 40in

Dewalt cordless impact wrench 

Total

GULF COAST PAPER CO., INC. 10958 02/04/2020 $2,213.51 2 Item 16RCL, 16oz Rayon clamp cut end mop head 

Item 24RCL, 24oz Rayon clamp cut end mop head 

Item N12325, Retain 500 2PLY Toilet Tissue 96/CS

Item N19630, Retain 9" JRT 2PLY Toilet Tissue 

Item N21500, Natural Multi-fold Towels 4000/CS

Item TJ1222A, Tork Universal Jumbo SR 2PLY 

Total

GRAINGER 10957 02/04/2020 $1,849.19 3

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

Total

HOLMES, AMBER 10960 02/04/2020 T.A.G. & L.A.G. MINOR CHILDREN

Total

HECTOR LIENDO 10959 02/04/2020 $134.00 1

241-8368  SWITCH AS-MA

PO 2020-1604 CUTTING EDGE 7D-1577

PO 2020-1604 CREDIT REF INV. PIML0115034

Total

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 10962 02/04/2020 FUMIGATION SERVICE INCLUDES 4 FLOORS 

Total

HOLT COMPANY OF TEXAS 10961 02/04/2020 $239.44 3

MILEAGE FOR NOV 14 2019 406TH DIST CRT JOEL B JOHNSON 10963 02/04/2020 $371.94 2

1M
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1M
12/3/2019 63 $188.06 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-433011

$371.94

$21,644.04 1 1/27/2020 8 $21,644.04 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-330150

$21,644.04

1/28/2020 7 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305

1/28/2020 7 $87.98 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305

1/28/2020 7 $119.98 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305

$237.96

12/20/2019 46 $41.18 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

1/27/2020 8 $19.55 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$60.73

1/17/2020 18 $155.46 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/17/2020 18 $155.46 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$310.92

1/24/2020 11 $116.30 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105

1/24/2020 11 $44.60 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105

1/24/2020 11 $130.90 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105

1/24/2020 11 $76.76 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105

1/24/2020 11 $30.68 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105

1/24/2020 11 $20.70 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105

$419.94

$5,268.52 1 12/31/2019 35 $5,268.52 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-515

$5,268.52

12/4/2019 62 $39.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

12/4/2019 62 $39.50 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460000

$79.00

$2,187.50 1 10/1/2019 126 $2,187.50 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451006-010

$2,187.50

1/24/2020 11 $417.20 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

1/27/2020 8 $285.31 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

1/29/2020 6 $285.31 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

1/28/2020 7 $196.08 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

1/27/2020 8 $270.22 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

1/29/2020 6 $243.42 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$1,697.54

1/27/2020 8 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

1/27/2020 8 $56.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

1/27/2020 8 $48.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

1/27/2020 8 $488.75 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$622.75

$100.00 1 1/18/2020 17 $100.00 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 2031-228200

$100.00

29 46 $47,245.22

MILEAGE FOR DEC 03 2019 406TH DIST CRT 

Total

JUSTICE BENEFITS, INC. 10964 02/04/2020 SCAAP FY 2019 AWARD

Total

JOEL B JOHNSON 10963 02/04/2020 $371.94 2

2

002 EMBROIDERY  

71152   5.11 TACTICAL SHORT SLEEVE SHIRTS 

74369 5.11 STRYKE PANTS  GREEN 

Total

MARGARITA GUZMAN 10966 02/04/2020 $60.73 2 MILEAGE FOR DEC 2019

MILEAGE FOR JAN 2020

Total

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 10965 02/04/2020 $237.96 1

MELISSA MORALES FLETCHER 10969 02/04/2020 CAUSE NO 2018CV1001385D4 ROMO VS WEBB 

Total

12287 SLOAN F-100 11 1/2 FLANGE TAILPIECE 

12287 SLOAN F-100 11 1/2 FLANGE TAILPIECE 

Total

MCCOY'S 10968 02/04/2020 $419.94 1 1-3/4" hole saw "ice hardened 32112190

3/8" uni q/c hole saw lg arb 32112210 

4-1/2" diamond tuck pt blade 32048212

Brick hammer wood 15oz 32015020

pipe wrench steel 32152109

screwdriver set slot/phil 6pc 32074100

Total

MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS 10967 02/04/2020 $310.92

Milk and Juice for Head Start Students 

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 10972 02/04/2020 $1,697.54 6

Business Cards 

Business Cards 

Total

MICHAEL THOMPSON 10971 02/04/2020 CAUSE #2017CRH1316D1 EXPERT WITNESS

Total

MENDES PRINTING II 10970 02/04/2020 $79.00 1

Grand Total

ALEJANDRO GARCIA 10974 02/04/2020 L.I.FE. FAIRGROUNDS DEPOSIT REFUND 01/18/20

Total

Milk and Juice for Head Start Students 

Total

OLIVEROS, ALIZA 10973 02/04/2020 $622.75 1 BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

MILEAGE

Total

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

OPEN P.O FOOD FOR INMATES 

Milk and Juice for Head Start Students 
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$2,083.00 1 1/31/2020 4 $2,083.00 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-432001

$2,083.00

1/27/2020 8 $2,101.68 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

1/27/2020 8 $874.78 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-463005

$2,976.46

$2,050.00 1 1/18/2020 17 $2,050.00 2163 - Dist. Atty Federal Treas Forfeit 2260 District Attorney 2163-2260-001-457006

$2,050.00

1/28/2020 7 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $1,390.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

1/28/2020 7 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

$3,810.00

1/22/2020 13 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 13 $7.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-075

1/22/2020 13 $7.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-075

1/22/2020 13 $7.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-075

1/22/2020 13 $7.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-075

1/22/2020 13 $7.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-075

$42.00

$3,520.00 1 1/27/2020 8 $3,520.00 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-432065-005

$3,520.00

1/28/2020 7 $55.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

1/28/2020 7 $150.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$205.00

$4,459.00 1 11/13/2019 83 $4,459.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$4,459.00

$500.00 1 6/20/2019 229 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-433001

$500.00

1/7/2020 28 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

1/7/2020 28 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

1/7/2020 28 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

1/23/2020 12 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$2,250.00

$500.00 1 1/13/2020 22 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$500.00

$882.50 1 1/23/2020 12 $882.50 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

$882.50

1/6/2020 29 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

12/16/2019 50 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,250.00

$500.00 1 1/23/2020 12 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

$500.00

1/13/2020 22 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

10/24/2019 103 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,000.00

1/13/2020 22 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451160

1/13/2020 22 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158

$600.00

12/19/2019 47 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

1/6/2020 29 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

1/6/2020 29 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

12/16/2019 50 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

12/16/2019 50 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

11/7/2019 89 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158

$2,800.00

1/27/2020 8 $135.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-455501

1/27/2020 8 $260.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-455501

1/27/2020 8 $980.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-455501

1/27/2020 8 $175.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-455501

1/27/2020 8 $285.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-455501

1/27/2020 8 $772.50 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-455501

1/27/2020 8 $100.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-455501

1/27/2020 8 $225.00 2161 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture/Gamb 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-455501

$2,932.50

$13,596.75 1 11/15/2019 81 $13,596.75 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-450001

$13,596.75

1/13/2020 22 $78.00 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020

1/14/2020 21 $32.80 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020

LA FAMILIA CONSULTING & COUNSELING 

SERVICES L.C.

10975 02/04/2020 Drug Court Program Evaluation services

Total

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

2

Variety of food choices for Head Start Students.

Groceries for Juveniles in detention 

Total

LAMAR 10977 02/04/2020 PSA "make the right call" billboard

Total

LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 10976 02/04/2020 $2,976.46 2

FEES FOR BASIC SWAT COURSE 01-12-17-2020 

JESUS FLORES 

JESUS GONZALEZ 

JORGE MARTINEZ 

JOSE ESQUIVEL 

ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ, PHILIP QUESADA, 

DANA SARQUIZ

FEES FOR BASIC PEACE OFFICER COURSE 

PETER LOZANO 

ROGELIO MACIAS 

LAREDO INTERNATIONAL FAIR & 

EXPOSITION

10980 02/04/2020 MANAGEMENT FEE 50% OF REVENUE

Total

MARCO RENDON 

RENE MAGANA

Total

LAREDO HIGH TECH 10979 02/04/2020 $42.00 2 Annual Vehicle Inspection unit # 51-03 VIN ending 

inspection sticker fee for unit28-104 toyota sienna 

inspection sticker fee for unit28-106 ford truck exp 

inspection sticker fee for unit28-107 nissan van exp 

inspection sticker fee for unit28-108 nissan van exp 

inspection sticker fee for unit2809 toyota sienna ex 

Total

LAREDO COLLEGE 10978 02/04/2020 $3,810.00

LAW OFFICE OF EDUARDO CASTILLO PLLC 10983 02/04/2020 VICTOR MANUEL FARIAS

Total

Labor

replace muffler hangers

Total

LAW OFFICE OF ANGELA J MOORE 10982 02/04/2020 VICTOR MANUEL PALOMO

Total

LAREDO MUFFLER SHOP 10981 02/04/2020 $205.00 1

JESSICA PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL ZUNIGA

STEVE SANTOS

TOMAS REYES JR

Total

LAW OFFICE OF JONATHAN GARCIA 

DAVALOS PLLC

10984 02/04/2020 $2,250.00 4

LAW OFFICE OF JUAN ABRAHAM PAZ, PLLC 10986 02/04/2020 MANUEL ALEJANDRO BARRAZA

Total

LAW OFFICE OF JOSE L ARCE 10985 02/04/2020 JUAN FAVELA

Total

CARLOS AGUSTO HERNANDEZ

EDUARDO MATHEWS-PADRON

Total

LAW OFFICE OF RUSSELL JORDAN 10988 02/04/2020 BRAYANT TOVAR

Total

LAW OFFICE OF MARCELO GALVAN III, 

PLLC

10987 02/04/2020 $1,250.00 2

AARON BALTAZAR DOMINGUEZ

CARLOS EDUARDO GONZALEZ

Total

LAW OFFICES OF ALLAN W MCGRAW 10990 02/04/2020 $600.00 2 T.A.V. JUVENILE

E.E.A. JUVENILE

Total

LAW OFFICE OF SERGIO LOZANO PLLC 10989 02/04/2020 $1,000.00 2

DAVID REYNA JR

GABRIEL JOHNSON

GABRIEL JOHNSON

JUAN CARLOS PINA

HOMERO PEREZ

LAW OFFICES OF VICTOR LUIS 

VILLAFRANCA

10991 02/04/2020 $2,800.00 6

LIBERTY RESOURCES, INC. 10993 02/04/2020 Services provided for juveniles and their families

Total

E.E.R. JUVENILE

Total

LF ENTERPRISE 10992 02/04/2020 $2,932.50 1 2 1/2" stickers w/. D.A. logo 

blue pencils w/ imprint 

blue pens with gold imprint 

Freight/Shipping charge 

lanyards with D.A. logo

pop-up sockets 

set up charge

table throw w. D.A. Logo 

Total

BREAKFAST FOR JURY 406TH DIST CRT CAUSE # 

BREAKFAST FOR JURY 406TH DIST CRT CAUSE # 

LOS JACALES RESTAURANT 10994 02/04/2020 $227.90 4

1N
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1N
1/15/2020 20 $32.80 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020

1/28/2020 7 $84.30 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

$227.90

12/10/2019 56 $147.70 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

12/10/2019 56 $79.96 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

12/10/2019 56 $79.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

12/10/2019 56 $164.70 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

12/10/2019 56 $23.48 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

12/13/2019 53 $164.70 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

12/13/2019 53 ($164.70) 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

1/14/2020 21 ($23.48) 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

$471.36

21 41 $46,656.47

BREAKFAST FOR JURY 406TH DIST CRT CAUSE 

BREAKFAST FOR JURY 341ST DIST CRT 

Total

LOS JACALES RESTAURANT 10994 02/04/2020 $227.90 4

348267 BHK 1/4-in yellow PRF coil GR30

365696 RW 3-PC 3-3/8-IN Saw Bld Set

520340 Rockwell 4-1/2-IN 5-AMP Circ S

777702Safety Snow Fence 4_FT x100_F

Blue Hawk 14-in Title Cutter

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 10995 02/04/2020 $471.36 4

Grand Total

2020-1535 CHARGE

2020-1535 CREDIT MEMO

2020-1535 CREDIT MEMO

Total
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/1/2020 3 $1,788.38 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-025

2/1/2020 3 $959.42 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-020

2/1/2020 3 $97,060.26 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-025

2/1/2020 3 $51,808.68 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-020

2/1/2020 3 $173.31 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-020

2/1/2020 3 $4,041.72 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-020

2/1/2020 3 $22.00 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-020

2/1/2020 3 $1,188.00 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432056-020

$157,041.77

$154.00 1 1/16/2020 19 $154.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340

$154.00

$6,387.86 1 1/10/2020 25 $6,387.86 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-457010

$6,387.86

12/29/2019 37 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - District Attorney 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200

12/29/2019 37 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - District Attorney 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200

12/29/2019 37 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - District Attorney 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200

1/29/2020 6 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - District Attorney 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200

1/29/2020 6 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - District Attorney 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200

1/29/2020 6 $800.00 2587 - OCDETF - District Attorney 2260 District Attorney 2587-2260-001-444200

$4,800.00

$12,319.52 1 11/16/2019 80 $12,319.52 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451005-020

$12,319.52

1/22/2020 13 $22.20 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

1/22/2020 13 $30.30 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

$52.50

1/16/2020 19 $40.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 18 $40.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 18 $40.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 18 $40.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075

1/17/2020 18 $40.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075

8/28/2019 160 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

12/13/2019 53 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075

1/21/2020 14 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

1/14/2020 21 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

1/14/2020 21 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

1/20/2020 15 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

9/23/2019 134 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

9/20/2019 137 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

9/20/2019 137 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

9/25/2019 132 $7.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

9/20/2019 137 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

9/25/2019 132 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

1/10/2020 25 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$390.00

$369.00 1 1/28/2020 7 $369.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$369.00

1/21/2020 14 $1,250.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-457008-005

1/21/2020 14 $1,250.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-457008-005

$2,500.00

$20.71 1 1/27/2020 8 $20.71 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205

$20.71

1/21/2020 14 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

11/14/2019 82 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158

12/5/2019 61 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158

12/5/2019 61 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158

1/9/2020 26 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158

12/5/2019 61 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158

$2,000.00

$500.00 1 1/28/2020 7 $500.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-444500

$500.00

$209.88 1 10/20/2019 107 $209.88 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030

$209.88

$800.00 1 1/22/2020 13 $800.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$800.00

1/23/2020 12 $275.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

1/23/2020 12 $94.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

1/23/2020 12 $205.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

1/23/2020 12 $25.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

1/21/2020 14 $93.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

1/21/2020 14 $365.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$1,058.80

$50.00 1 12/26/2019 40 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-060

$50.00

16 52 $188,654.04Grand Total

1 O

189801KA25:SI  SEAT-HERITAGE SLVR HB 20" 

Total

ROSE VASQUEZ 11012 02/04/2020 BRUNI COMMUNITY CENTER RENTAL DEPOSIT 

Total

10R7302:CT  ACTUATOR KIT

2295711:CT  SEAL-ISOLATI

2389663:CT  HARNESS AS

SHIPPING AND HANDING

17834PS:SIP  ADAPTOR

RUSH TRUCK CENTER 11011 02/04/2020 $1,058.80 2

ROYAL LASER WASH LTD 11010 02/04/2020 OPEN P.O FOR CAR WASH CODES 

Total

RODRIGUEZ, CESIA Y 11009 02/04/2020 REIM INDUSTRIAL COFFEE BREWER

Total

G.R.F. JUVENILE

Total

RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 11008 02/04/2020 CSCD Copier 

Total

JORGE ANDRES BERNAL

D.C. JUVENILE

M.A.G. JUVENILE

A.M. JUVENILE

E.T.C. JUVENILE

RICHARD JAVIER GONZALEZ 11007 02/04/2020 $2,000.00 6

Reimbursements

Reimbursements

Total

RENDON, RAMIRO 11006 02/04/2020 REIM: REGISTRATION FOR INTOXILYZER 

Total

REGINA'S SCHOOL HOUSE 11005 02/04/2020 $2,500.00 2

Total

RDO EQUIPMENT CO 11004 02/04/2020 PB25225 BOLTS

Total

Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - UNIT #10-136A VIN 

Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - UNIT #10-062 VIN 

TXDOT SAFETY INSPECTION - UNIT #10-37A VIN 

TXDOT SAFETY INSPECTION - UNIT #10-97 VIN 

10-102 8M754860

Annual Vehicle inspection Unit 5814 VIN ending 

Annual Vehicle inspection Unit 5821 VIN ending 

Annual Vehicle inspection Unit 5816 VIN ending 

Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - UNIT #10-047 VIN 

Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - UNIT #10-135A VIN 

GDS1420 - Filter 14x20x1

GDS1620 - Filter 16x20x1

Total

R & S INSPECTION CENTER 11003 02/04/2020 $390.00 18 State Inspections for Wastwater Plant Vacuum Truck

State Inspections for Water Haulers and Water 

State Inspections for Water Haulers and Water 

State Inspections for Water Haulers and Water 

State Inspections for Water Haulers and Water 

Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #58-03 VIN ending 

State Inspection Stickers for Unit 10-41,1103,1099

Annual Vehicle inspection Unit 5804 VIN ending 

R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 11002 02/04/2020 $52.50 1

Lease Payments 

Total

HARVEY SENTENCING CONSULTING, INC 11001 02/04/2020 MITIGATION SPECIALIST CAUSE 

Total

VEHICLE LEASE  

VEHICLE LEASE  

VEHICLE LEASE  

Lease Payments 

Lease Payments 

CAPPS VAN & CAR RENTAL 11000 02/04/2020 $4,800.00 6

CAMERON COUNTY 10999 02/04/2020 RESIDENTIAL REPLACEMENT DECEMBER 2019

Total

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR FEBRUARY 2020

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR FEBRUARY 2020

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR FEBRUARY 2020

Total

ANA LAURA ALCANTAR CSR 10998 02/04/2020 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CRT OF APPEALS 

Total

AETNA STL MED BUY UP 

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR FEBRUARY 2020

STOP LOSS FEES FOR FEB-2020

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR FEBRUARY 2020

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR FEBRUARY 2020

AETNA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 10997 02/04/2020 $157,041.77 8

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 2/4/2020 4:19:29 PM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

9/19/2019 138 $64.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

9/19/2019 138 $100.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6100 Range 7100-6100-001-461000

$164.00

12/1/2019 65 $928.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

1/1/2020 34 $928.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

2/1/2020 3 $928.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

3/1/2020 -26 $928.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

12/1/2019 65 $635.71 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

1/1/2020 34 $635.71 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

2/1/2020 3 $635.71 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

3/1/2020 -26 $635.71 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

12/1/2019 65 $921.58 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

1/1/2020 34 $921.58 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

2/1/2020 3 $921.58 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

3/1/2020 -26 $921.58 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444100

$9,941.16

1/28/2020 7 $129.99 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

1/28/2020 7 $58.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

1/28/2020 7 $150.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

1/8/2020 27 $10.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

1/8/2020 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

1/8/2020 27 $478.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

1/8/2020 27 $150.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

1/8/2020 27 $36.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

1/8/2020 27 $150.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

1/8/2020 27 $169.95 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

$1,346.94

1/28/2020 7 $1,817.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340

1/28/2020 7 $278.20 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340

1/28/2020 7 $267.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340

1/28/2020 7 $138.60 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135

1/28/2020 7 $292.16 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135

1/28/2020 7 $106.46 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135

1/28/2020 7 $226.10 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135

1/28/2020 7 $279.40 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135

1/28/2020 7 $137.80 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135

1/28/2020 7 $174.90 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-135

$3,718.62

$9,100.00 1 1/29/2020 6 $9,100.00 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-432001

$9,100.00

1/30/2020 5 $850.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

1/30/2020 5 $1,500.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

1/30/2020 5 $900.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$3,250.00

$144.00 1 1/29/2020 6 $144.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-444500

$144.00

$2,620.68 1 1/9/2020 26 $2,620.68 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000-055

$2,620.68

$465.90 1 1/19/2020 16 $465.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

$465.90

11/6/2019 90 $40.56 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

11/6/2019 90 $6.19 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

11/6/2019 90 $23.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 13 $390.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 13 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$610.70

$11.50 1 1/3/2020 32 $11.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443000-075

$11.50

$50.00 1 1/9/2020 26 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

$50.00

1/23/2020 12 $570.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/23/2020 12 $46.75 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/23/2020 12 $94.20 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/23/2020 12 $163.20 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

1/23/2020 12 $40.80 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$914.95

$1,323.00 1 1/30/2020 5 $1,323.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-444400

$1,323.00

$90.91 1 1/30/2020 5 $90.91 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-025

$90.91

1/28/2020 7 $75.90 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030

1/29/2020 6 $91.91 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

$167.81

1/14/2020 21 $9.94 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/14/2020 21 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/14/2020 21 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/14/2020 21 $16.80 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/14/2020 21 $12.98 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/14/2020 21 $12.98 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/14/2020 21 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1/16/2020 19 $24.98 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

1P

LUNCH FOR JURORS CCL2 CAUSE 

LUNCH FOR JURORS 341ST DIST CRT

Total

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 11029 02/04/2020 $399.36 4 Chinet Comfort Cup 16oz. Hot Cups & Lids (60ct.) 

Coca-Cola (12 oz. cans, 35 pk.) item#980012379

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar (12oz/35pk) Item#980012380

Member's Mark Purified Bottled Water (16.9 fl.oz,45 

Nature Valley Fruit and Nut Chewy Granola Bars Trail 

Nature Valley Oats'n Honey Crunchy Granola 

Sprites item #9800123987

Frist-Aid Kit (351 pc.) Item#85311

RGV PIZZA HUT, LLC 11028 02/04/2020 $167.81 2

RGV PIZZA HUT, LLC 11027 02/04/2020 LUNCH FOR JURORS CCL1

Total

Total

QUAIL CREEK SELF STORAGE 11026 02/04/2020 Storage Rental March - September, 2020

Total

6 TECH HELPER LABOR 

SERVICE CHARGE 

SPRINKLER 

SPRINKLER HEAD EXTENSIONS

SPRINKLER PENDANT 

PROFIRE PROTECTION INC 11025 02/04/2020 $914.95 1

PRINCO 11024 02/04/2020 Rubber stamp Judge Signature

Total

Total

POWER CAR WASH & DETAILING,INC 11023 02/04/2020 Car Wash for CSCD units

Total

PM for #1442 19259487  N-OIL (08800-BOPCKT)

PM for Unit #1442  12690385  SL-N-FILTER (01836-

PM for Unit #1442 LABOR

5,000 nukes factory recommended pm

clean sun roof drains

POWELL WATSON MOTORS INC 11022 02/04/2020 $610.70 2

PONDEROSA REGIONAL LANDFILL 11021 02/04/2020 NON-RESIDENTIAL LANDFILL SERVICE ANNUAL

Total

PITNEY BOWES INC (EIN 06-0495050) 11020 02/04/2020 ITEM# 787-1 RED INK FOR POSTAGE MACHINE 

Total

Fabrication- welding work of 1 complete farebox with 

Fabrication- welding work on 2 side steps for shuttle 

Labor

Total

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SER 11019 02/04/2020 ACCOUNT#0012926464 11/28/19-02-27-2020

Total

PIRATES PAINTING 11018 02/04/2020 $3,250.00 1

Total

PILLAR 11017 02/04/2020 Counseling services for Drug Court participants

Total

Total

PETE LOZANO GARAGE & BODY SHOP 11016 02/04/2020 $3,718.62 2 Body labor

paint/materials

refinish labor

body labor

Frt bumper face bar

Frt bumper impact absorber

frt upr bumper cover

L frt comb. lamp assembly

paint/materials

refinish labor

LE Sig P320 pistol 

Streamlight for P320 Pistol 

Item# 120A Double ID Wallet 

Item# B899 Badge for Clarissa Benavides Criminal 

flash light for Inv. C. Benavides 

Item 7360-4502-482 Safariland Holster For Clarissa 

Item#6378-450-412 Safariland Model 6378 ALS 

Item#B899 Badge Gabriel Colon Criminal 

Engraving for Barrel of Pistol 

Engraving for mag. 

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 11015 02/04/2020 $1,346.94 4

DEC 2019 - VILLA ALEGRE HS SPACE LEASE

JAN 2020 - VILLA ALEGRE HS SPACE LEASE

FEB 2020 - VILLA ALEGRE HS SPACE LEASE

MAR 2020 - VILLA ALEGRE HS SPACE LEASE

Total

24"X18" CHLOROPLAST SIGNS NOW'S THE TIME

24"X36" CHLOROPLAST SIGNS DRIVING RANGE 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 11014 02/04/2020 $9,941.16 12 DEC 2019 - JESUS GARCIA HS SPACE LEASE

JAN 2020 - JESUS GARCIA HS SPACE LEASE

FEB 2020 - JESUS GARCIA HS SPACE LEASE

MAR 2020 - JESUS GARCIA HS SPACE LEASE

DEC 2019 - TATANGELO HS SPACE LEASE

JAN 2020 - TATANGELO HS SPACE LEASE

FEB 2020 - TATANGELO HS SPACE LEASE

MAR 2020 - TATANGELO HS SPACE LEASE

BOTELLO EMBROIDERY AND DESIGN, LLC 11013 02/04/2020 $164.00 1

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 2/4/2020 4:25:04 PM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1P
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1/28/2020 7 $50.40 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

1/28/2020 7 $57.10 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

1/28/2020 7 $57.10 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

1/28/2020 7 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

1/28/2020 7 $99.98 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000

$399.36

$56.43 1 1/28/2020 7 $56.43 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$56.43

1/27/2020 8 $76.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-135

1/27/2020 8 $508.80 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-135

$585.30

1/14/2020 21 $126.06 2713 - Victim CoordLiaison Grnt 

2098853

4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2713-4070-001-460105

1/14/2020 21 $718.74 2713 - Victim CoordLiaison Grnt 

2098853

4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2713-4070-001-460105

1/14/2020 21 $54.02 2713 - Victim CoordLiaison Grnt 

2098853

4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2713-4070-001-460105

1/20/2020 15 $126.06 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

1/20/2020 15 $54.02 2009 - Court Technology Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2009-2180-001-460105

$1,078.90

12/12/2019 54 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

9/11/2019 146 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

11/27/2019 69 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,300.00

1/10/2020 25 $411.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/10/2020 25 $798.08 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

12/30/2019 36 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

12/30/2019 36 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 13 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/3/2020 32 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/4/2020 31 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/6/2020 29 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/6/2020 29 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/10/2020 25 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

12/23/2019 43 $173.45 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

12/23/2019 43 $228.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

12/23/2019 43 $44.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/27/2020 8 $113.42 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-075

1/27/2020 8 $120.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 13 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/22/2020 13 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/21/2020 14 $18.08 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/21/2020 14 $561.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/21/2020 14 $10.85 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/21/2020 14 $4.35 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/21/2020 14 $46.51 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/21/2020 14 $75.31 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/21/2020 14 $729.26 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
